



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1483612	12451 NETWORK BLVD CUSTOMER RE-APPLIED FOR NEW PERMIT TO COMPLY WITH NEW CODES, AP 1763404...JGARCIA	NEW 2 STORY COMMERCIAL SHELL BLD	FREDERICK LIEDTKA	\$4,500,000.00	(210)828-9481 x
1826688	106 S CALLAGHAN RD	REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILDING FOR A	JOE RODRIGUEZ	\$45,000.00	(210)432-7178 x
1828872	902 BANDERA RD	SITE WORK ONLY TO INCLUDE RE-CONS	VINCENT MUSAT	\$5,000,000.00	(512)583-2682 x
1831967	454 SOLEDAD ST	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING STEEL	EVONNE HIATT (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$30,000.00	(210)247-5228 x
1832532	1800 BROADWAY	CONSTRUCT A NEW POND/FOUNTAIN FO	CLINT PRICE	\$20,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1832756	22211 IH 10 W BLDG. 2	NEW SHELL BUILDING ONLY FOR THE DO	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$832,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1834298	3135 ROOSEVELT AVE	RETAINING WALL IN LIEU OF ORIGINAL	MICHAEL GAERTNER	\$85,000.00	(210)858-5642 x
1835473	4010 W COMMERCE ST SUITE 105	INTERIOR REMODEL INCLUDING ELECTR	WARD RICHTER	\$48,000.00	(210)832-0000 x
1835591	5330 N. LOOP 1604 W	PHASED PERMIT FOR NEW HOSPITAL BU	PATRICK BYRNES	\$4,057,456.00	(817)800-4082 x
1839235	5101 MEDICAL DR 3RD FLR	INTERIOR REMODEL OF 3RD FLOOR OF	EVONNE HIATT (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$600,000.00	(210)247-5228 x
1842371	18360 BLANCO RD STE.116	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR A RESTAURAN	JAMES HARMON	\$30,000.00	(210)490-9995 x
1847743	6424 NW 410 SUITE 103	REMODEL EXISTING SPACE TO INCLUDE	WARD SAATHOFF	\$195,000.00	(210)366-4299 x
1847958	586 NEW LAREDO HWY	CONSTRUCT A NEW WOOD FRAME SHEL	RUSSELL FELAN (DUP-AC46530)	\$11,800.00	(210)224-7882 x
1850091	10938 CULEBRA RD	NEW RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU A	CHRISTOPHER FERRARI	\$900,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1851464	12030 PERRIN BEITEL	DEMOLITION OF INTERIOR WALL FRAMIN	KRISTEN COODY	\$45,000.00	(817)735-6000 x
1851734	434 N 1604 W SUITE #2104	REMODEL EXISTING SPACE TO CREATE	RICK GONZALEZ	\$21,000.00	(361)290-8822 x
1852002	10815 CULEBRA	NEW ONE STORY WOOD FRAME,STUCC	JIMMY HASSLOCHER	\$550,000.00	(210)828-1493 x
1852080	5360 FREDERICKSBURG RD	*** 1/14/13 CUST. SET READY FOR PICK	KATHRYN RABUSE	\$262,000.00	(214)289-4567 x
1852664	18410 N US HWY 281 SUITE #109	INTERIOR FINISH OUT istall demizing wall	ABBAS ASHTIANI	\$37,000.00	(210)445-6522 x
1853546	328 W HOUSTON ST	REMODEL EXISTING SPACE FOR A NEW	EDWARD KIEFABER	\$160,000.00	(210)286-6870 x
1854167	1806 N 1604 W	INTERIOR DEMO ONLY FOR FUTURE RES	MITCH LIGGETT	\$35,000.00	()771-5212 x
1854285	10601 WETMORE RD	REMODEL OF WAREHOUSE BATHROOM	KRISTEN KURTZ	\$45,950.06	(210)479-8900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1854952	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG. 8 STUITE 8122	FIRST TIME FINISH OUT FOR DENTAL OF	RYAN JONES	\$48,000.00	(210)304-9423 x
1855106	2351 GOLIAD RD #TELC	REPLACE / UPGRADE EXISTING ANTENN	VINCENT HUEBINGER	\$15,000.00	(512)328-7878 x
1855271	106 S ST MARYS FIRST FLOOR	FIRST FLOOR ACCESS CONTROL: DOOR	MATTHEW THOMAS	\$5,000.00	(713)685-5200 x
1855612	6301 NW 410 STE S20	BUILD DEMISING WALL / RG	SCOTT KERBER	\$39,000.00	(262)510-4528 x
1855653	8757 GRISSOM RD SUITE 106 TO INCLUDE 105 & 107--APPROVED PER ADDRESS TEAM: DEBBIE MARTINEZ	INTERIOR FINISHOUT OFFICE USE: TO IN	FASIL KAGNEW	\$95,000.00	(214)213-1955 x
1855752	1380 ACKERMAN RD	INSTALLATION OF ELECTRIC BARRIER F	DONALD MCLELLAN	\$13,808.00	(803)404-6186 x
1856038	2150 E HILDEBRAND AVE	DEMOLITION OF INTERIOR PARTITION W	MARISOL OVERSTREET	\$6,000.00	(210)416-3235 x
1856165	7003 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 106	DR. OFFICE 1ST TIME INTERIOR FINISHO	FABIAN CASTILLO	\$40,000.00	(210)378-5602 x
1856934	403 S WW WHITE RD	Interior demo and remodeling of existing com	CLINTON POPHAM	\$94,000.00	(210)213-6075 x
1857635	18707 HARDY OAK BLVD STE 110	INSTALLING NEW WALLS FOR MED OFFI	ART SERNA	\$48,750.00	(210)541-0651 x
I1834866	5707 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 2	NEW MAINTENANCE BUILDING.****REVIE	BURL YARBROUGH	\$136,000.00	(210)675-7275 x
I1854448	SOUTH CORNER OF S. NEW BRAUNFELS AVENUE AND RESEARCH PLAZA	MASS GRADE SITE FOR FUTURE BUILDIN	VANCE HOUY	\$1,500,000.00	(210)375-9000 x
IM1834858	5707 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 1	NEW CONCESSION/RESTROOM BUILDIN	BURL YARBROUGH	\$173,000.00	(210)675-7275 x
P1835417	1201 NAVARRO ST	NEW 1 STORY BUILDING ADDITION AND	TOMMY ADAMS	\$600,000.00	(210)738-2900 x
PM1842402	6919 S FLORES ST	NEW 2 STORY STRUCTURE FOR SCHOO	ROAN GOMEZ	\$4,800,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
S1822728	607 SW 34TH ST	Upgrade to existing electrical service. Remo	DARRELL WURZBACH	\$147,800.00	(830)393-0083 x
S1826353	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG #32 (HOWARD & W. EVERGREEN)	*****Double fee Building,Electrical & Mec	PETER POHORELSKY(OWES FEES)	\$333,591.00	(210)224-6032 x
S1840418	525 CUPPLES RD TIGER FIELD	The proposed addition consists of a 3200 sq	DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$292,920.00	(210)767-0955 x
Granted:	40	Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$25,898,075.06	

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1856670	1912 FREDERICKSBURG RD	CofO: Art Studio & sales, Contact Person: Ja	JAMES SALDIVAR	\$0.00	(210)849-0369 x
---------	------------------------	--	----------------	--------	-----------------



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856673	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 501 AND 502	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856676	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 411 AND 412	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856677	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 621 AND 622	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856678	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 629 AND 630	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856679	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 135 AND 136	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856680	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 145 AND 146	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856681	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 555	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856688	10500 SEA WORLD	TENT PERMIT FOR BBQ COOKOFF FOR J	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1856728	6025 TEZEL RD STE 103	C OF O: OFFICE USE (REAL ESTATE)/J.C.	BELZABETH FLORES	\$0.00	(210)669-2049 x
1856774	3751 PLEASANTON RD SUITE 103	C OF O FOR DANCE AND FITNESS STUDI	JULIA ROSA GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)584-8877 x
1856787	10500 SEA WORLD SPACE 333	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	GEORGE CAMPBELL	\$0.00	(210)241-5467 x
1856797	3907 CULEBRA RD SUITE 103	C OF O FOR INSURANCE AGENT AND TA	MARIA ANGELICA ROJAS	\$0.00	(210)264-5323 x
1856807	407 8TH ST	C OF O FOR ATTORNEYS OFFICE, CONTA	ENY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)582-5887 x
1856842	12066 STARCREST DR BLDG 5, SUITE 500	CofO: Motor Vehicle Sales (full service),PAR	JOHN MAROTTA	\$0.00	(210)403-2100 x
1856875	1730 E COMMERCE ST	C OF O: Secondhand Merchandise- Retail N	BILL MORGAN(OWES FEES)	\$0.00	(210)212-6007 x
1857061	308 N PRESA ST	C OF O FOR NEIGHBORHOOD TAVERN, C	DANIEL RIVERA	\$0.00	(210)776-6190 x
1857107	8010 BANDERA RD	OFFICE FOR DONATION DROP OFF FOR	RAYMOND MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)559-3925 x
1857109	719 N NEW BRAUNFELS SUITE 101	CofO: Flower Shop, cell phone service & acc	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)629-1911 x
1857115	8000 IH 10 W SUITE 600	C OF O FOR OFFICE/CONTACT KRISTI MA	KRISTI MATTHEWS	\$0.00	(210) - x
1857130	2502 COMMERCIAL AVE	COFO FOR THRIFT STORE CONTACT ALV	ROSA SANDOVAL	\$0.00	(210)923-8646 x
1857138	5806 RITTIMAN PLAZA	COFO FOR WAREHOUSING CONTACT JO	MAGGIE MAE BERRYHILL	\$0.00	(210)669-2536 x
1857356	10500 SEA WORLD "COMMITTEE PUBLIC FOOD AREA"	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	Laurie Ontjes	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857357	10500 SEA WORLD "COMMITTEE SPONSOR"	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857358	10500 SEA WORLD "COMMITTEE HOSPITALITY"	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857359	10500 SEA WORLD "COMITTEE TRADE SHOW HEB"	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857360	10500 SEA WORLD "COMMITTEE JUDGING"	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857361	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 106/107	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857362	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 122	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857363	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 219/220	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857364	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 252	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857365	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 316	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857366	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 342/343	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857367	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 544/548	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857368	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 549/550	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857369	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 609	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857371	4301 BROADWAY NAUTATORIUM	TENT C OF O FOR SWIM MEET/CONTACT	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)656-1136 x
1857417	10500 SEA WORLD LOT 636/637	TENT C OF O FOR BBQ COOK-OFF ON JA	LAURIE ONTJES	\$0.00	(210)223-2742 x
1857509	4715 FREDERICKSBURG RD SUITE 512	CofO: Office, Contact Person: Abel Castillo 2	ABEL CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)995-3284 x
1857603	2544 BOARDWALK	CofO: Office/Warehouse, Contact Person: R	RYAN SAVAGE	\$0.00	(210)435-8689 x
1857689	7504 W MILITARY DR STE 101	RETAIL CELL PH CELLS/NO CONSTS PER	RASHID SHAIKH	\$0.00	(512)332-1968 x
1857748	5930 S FLORES ST	C OF O FOR CHURCH USE / RG	YOLANDA LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)723-3773 x
1857798	2711 LASSES	RETAIL APPAREL SALES/NO CONST PER	THOMAS MOORE	\$0.00	(210)807-1774 x
1857807	1010 DONALDSON AVE	CofO: Wireless Sales & Service, Contact Pe	DAVID LANGO	\$0.00	(210)998-5736 x
Granted:	44	Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013
7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
DEMOLITION					
1855991	10203 ROOSEVELT	COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION OF 10203 RO	NICOLAS RIOS	\$0.00	(210)607-9007 x
1857002	10511 WETMORE RD	DEMO 1 STORY COM BLDG W/NO BASEM	DANA DELAO	\$0.00	(210)701-9368 x
1857028	912 BANDERA RD	PARTIAL DEMOLITION TO EXISTING COM	BEN LOPEZ	\$1.00	(210)648-4010 x
1857142	819 CLARK AVE	DEMOLITION OF 1 STORY COMMERCIAL	DAVID DOBBS	\$0.00	(210)333-8334 x
1857147	2020 PLEASANTON RD	DEMO 1 STORY COM BLDG W/NO BASEM	PAUL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(830)772-3200 x
1857168	1518 W COMMERCE ST BLDG 1	DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR 1 STORY COM	ARMANDO BENAVIDES	\$0.00	(210)670-1630 x
Granted:	6	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$1.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1856926	6211 IH 10 W	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/10/14	SOUTH TEXAS BLOOD & TISSUE CE	\$0.00	(210)731-5555 x2351
Granted:	1	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1800467	511 DALLAS ST	interior remodel for clinic	KENNETH DOLLE	\$0.00	(210)824-6313 x
1850206	4241 WOODCOCK	Remodel of ste B100	DON CARNWATH		(210)655-4785 x
1853575	9660 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	BLDG #2	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1855003	14815 JUDSON RD	install temporary meterloop for new construc	JAMES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)287-1627 x
1855873	22202 ESTATE HILL DR	needed to test building #2	CYRIL RAHMING	\$0.00	(727)639-3185 x
1855874	22202 ESTATE HILL DR	needed to test building #3	CYRIL RAHMING	\$0.00	(727)639-3185 x
1855875	22202 ESTATE HILL DR BUILDING 4	needed for building hot check #4	CYRIL RAHMING	\$0.00	(727)639-3185 x
1855876	22202 ESTATE HILL DR BUILDING #5	needed for building hot check #5	CYRIL RAHMING	\$0.00	(727)639-3185 x
1855910	835 SE MILITARY DR	Removal of existing lighting and receptacles	ADRIAN MONTANO		(210)632-4316 x
1856103	5563 DE ZAVALA RD STE 120	Suite 120 New Wire	JESSE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)655-2400 x
1856172	5341 GAWAIN DR	t-pole	ANTHONY DELGADO	\$0.00	(210)336-9724 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856179	5150 DE ZAVALA RD	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND ELEC	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1856326	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY STE 4459	Gary Lechner 523-1737 / STE 4459 15900 L	GARY LECHNER	\$0.00	(210)523-1737 x
1856367	910 BANDERA SAN ANTONIO TX	WORK WITH CPS	KEVIN MOSES	\$0.00	(210)735-1051 x
1856399	1402 NE 410	ELECTRICAL TO REMODEL AND NEW AD	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330 x
1856430	6060 MONTGOMERY DR STE 105	Electrical Repair work , Install GFCI outlets f	RICHARD MATA, JR	\$0.00	(210)520-6221 x
1856434	PARCEL ID 273820 6215 VIA LA CANTERA	General Electric - Bldg 5 Section (E)- for 56	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW	\$0.00	(512)931-2570 x12
1856458	10500 SEA WORLD	SA RODEO COOK-OFF NON-PROFIT CHA	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1856476	4609 W HWY 90	BLDG: 3 - NEW COMMERCIAL - ELECTRIC	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1856527	9651 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	Install new electrical power circuits, for owne	JMEG LP		(210)646-9285 x
1856528	2903 SW MILITARY DR	2903 sw military dr. TOPS permit Jerry is jou	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1856531	7271 WURZBACH RD	Suite 220 is where the work is being perform	ROSALIO GALLEGOS		(210)639-8493 x
1856582	2020 BABCOCK RD	Restroom 1st floor remodel	GILBERT SANCHO		(210)723-1262 x
1856589	4002 W COMMERCE ST	Upgrade exusting service to existing builfing	ENRIQUE (WEB) GARZA		(210)375-6326 x
1856600	6000 N IH 35	Repair fire damage.	DAVID HERRERA		(210)599-2259 x
1856606	535 S MAIN AVE	CALVERT BLDG. - RENOVATION OF EXIS	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1856616	110 MCCULLOUGH AVE	ELECTRICAL REPAIRS TO OBTAIN CERTI	RONALD DEWINNE		(210)496-7482 x
1856632	312 PEARL PKWY BUILDING 4	New Construction and Addition to the existin	RANDAL AMESCUA	\$2.00	(210)946-5522 x
1856649	8543 STATE HIGHWAY 151 SAN ANTONIO TX 78245 (BLDG #13)	temporary Meter Loop for construction trailer	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1856668	10500 SEA WORLD	TEMPORARY POWER - GENERATOR HOO	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1856725	15415 RED ROBIN RD BLDG 2	PROVICE NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE AN	ROBERT S. (LICENSE) CHESHIER	\$0.00	(210)479-5553 x
1856729	15415 RED ROBIN RD BLDG 2	TOPS / RG	ROBERT S. (LICENSE) CHESHIER	\$0.00	(210)479-5553 x
1856742	3935 THOUSAND OAKS BLDG# 2 SUITE# 202	electrical repair 3 circuits	TOMMY KECK	\$0.00	(210)912-4705 x
1856773	7518 SHADYLANE	RUNNING 120 POWER FOR OUTDOOR PL	MACARIO ROBLED0	\$0.00	(210)632-1855 x
1856806	5826 IH 10 W	Villarreal & Begum Law Office	JESSE BRATTON		(210)684-6488 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856819	5511 PECAN SPRINGS	tops bldg 6	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW		(512)931-2570 x12
1856820	5511 PECAN SPRINGS	TOPS BLDG 7	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW		(512)931-2570 x12
1856822	5511 PECAN SPRINGS	TOPS BLDG 8	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW		(512)931-2570 x12
1856826	1515 N 1604 E	LIMITED REMODEL OF EXISTING WAL-MA	ELECT CONT. WADDELL ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(405)293-9430 x
1856850	6919 S FLORES ST	IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOL - NEW SCHOOL	LLOYD QUINNEY		(210)624-2881 x
1856856	14811 HUEBNER RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR BUILDING # 8	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1856917	447 W HILDEBRAND AVE	install new circuit and outlet	ROY MARTINEZ		(210)465-9618 x
1856921	10500 SEA WORLD STE.105-110	Portable generator for spots 105-110	CHRIS KEYLICH	\$0.00	(210)589-8181 x
1856932	510 NW 410 STE 106	Relocate existing 400amp inside electrical p	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1856978	6530 W 1604 N	T.O.P.S FOR TEXAS MED CLINIC SUITE 1	BOBBY HINES		(210)695-9113 x
1856986	3108 MARSHALL RD	BUILDING #1. TOPS.	CRYSTAL RISH	\$0.00	(210)735-9111 x1656
1857016	5214 BLANCO RD	Repairs per COO, rewire water plug & exhau	MANUEL RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)649-1066 x
1857017	101 PEREIDA ST	replace existing meter base and panel with n	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1857071	7111 NW 410	install 2 electric vehicle chargers. power pro	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1857078	2314 S WW WHITE RD 2314 WW WHITE RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78234	Tops permit for dollar general	MICHAEL NANTZ II	\$0.00	(817)244-9335 x
1857086	4703 GREATLAND DR	ELECTRICAL/ TAKE DOWN AND RE INSTA	MICHAEL PROVENCE	\$0.00	(817)271-3131 x
1857119	3660 THOUSAND OAKS SUITE 201	wire new comm lease	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1857150	3050 EISENHauer RD BLDG 4	new wire	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1857177	327 RIVERSIDE DR	on existing bldg for construction work	DON CARNWATH	\$0.00	(210)655-4785 x
1857182	4104 BROADWAY #TL	M/L FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT / RG	GERALD SCZEPANIK	\$0.00	(210)218-8688 x
1857205	10010 SAN PEDRO AVE	COMMERCIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.		(210)590-7333 x
1857212	9901 IH 10 W	Suite 165. Small commercial office space re	JESSE VILLARREAL		(210)342-4271 x
1857234	7003 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE SUITE 106	install new services, lights plugs and panel p	GLENN BUCHHORN	\$0.00	(210)225-2715 x
1857243	10500 SEA WORLD	SA RODEO Barbeque Cookoff large particip	WILLIAM SHAW		(830)980-3443 x
1857252	8026 FLOYD CURL	Change XRay machine out in one room in R	WILLIAM SHAW		(830)980-3443 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857280	4614 E SOUTHCROSS	the place will be a clinic billing ,like a doctor	MIGUEL NAVARRO(UMBELLA ACCO	\$0.00	()723-8874 x
1857291	904 BANDERA RD	WORK WITH CPS TO DISCONNECT / REL	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1857292	906 BANDERA RD	WORK WITH CPS TO DISCONNECT AND	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1857293	902 BANDERA RD	WORK WITH CPS TO DISCONNECT / REC	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1857320	434 N 1604 W STE 2104	GEN ELCT @ EXIST COM BLDG///RSM	LEE ORTEGA	\$0.00	(956)821-2724 x
1857328	904 BANDERA RD	WORK WITH CPS TO RELOCATE METER	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1857336	3035 W WOODLAWN	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR NEW BUILDING	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1857409	411 BOWIE ST	UPGRADE COFFEE RECEPTACLE FROM	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1857411	422 BONHAM	UPGRADE COFFEE RECEPTACLE FROM	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1857431	3007 W COMMERCE ST SUITE #1	*Permanent reconnect for DBA Name Chang	RUBY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)782-0652 x
1857477	5707 STATE HWY 151	Inspection of 800 amp service and 400 amp	ALBERT HUNTSINGER	\$0.00	(512)748-1895 x
1857482	7714 SOMERSET RD	Rebuild meter loop	RODOLFO GARZA(AC144309)		(210)689-0070 x
1857536	2371 NW MILITARY HWY	T O P S	KENNETH DOLLE		(210)824-6313 x
1857539	6215 VIA LA CANTERA SAN ANTONIO TX	Temp meter loop 6215 Via La Cantera T2	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW	\$0.00	(512)931-2570 x12
1857599	18410 N US HWY 281 SUITE 109	wire new lease space to include meter loop	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1857634	8010 BANDERA RD	COMMERCIAL REPAIR TO EXPOSE WIRE	JOSE CADENA	\$0.00	(210)274-4686 x
1857655	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER - AVTS EVENT - BA	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1857705	19730 BULVERDE RD	ELECTRICAL/WIRE ADDITION/MMG	GARY GRANLUND	\$0.00	
1857732	1322 S ST MARYS APT # 1, 2, 3, 4 5- -ALL IN THE SAME BLDG	REBUILDING & RELOCATING 5 EXIST CO	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1857733	1322 S ST MARYS	ADDING 1 NEW ML & REWIRING EXISST	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1857755	11407 N WEIDNER RD	installing power and data to existing worksta	DARREN HARRINGTON		(210)681-3200 x
1857767	14811 HUEBNER RD	General Electric Bldg #13	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1857776	327 RIVERSIDE DR	T.O.P.S. on existing BLDG for construction	DON CARNWATH		(210)655-4785 x
1857784	106 S CALLAGHAN RD	wiring new Restaurant///RSM	FRANCISCO ZAPATA	\$0.00	(210)377-2265 x
1857715	5707 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 1	NEW INTERIOR ELECTRICAL OF A RESTR	LARRY RUCKER	\$0.00	(210)844-4469 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
I1857725	5707 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 2	NEW INTERIOR ELECTRICAL FINISH OUT	LARRY RUCKER	\$0.00	(210)844-4469 x
S1857314	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG #32	GEN ELCT @ EXIST COM BLDG///DOUBLE	LEE ORTEGA	\$0.00	(956)821-2724 x
Granted: 87		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$2.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1780614	1777 NE 410 SERVER ROOM	GASEOUS SUPPRESION	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1810700	715 STADIUM DR 1 TRINITY PLC BLDG 3A	IB102 B FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1819770	3003 NE 410 STE 112	IB102B FIRE SPKLR ADD/RELOCATE	PANHANDLE FIRE PROTECTION LLC	\$0.00	(512)933-1200 x
1832865	17000 IH 10 W	FIRE ALARM PNL REPLCMNT	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1844053	4502 MEDICAL DR	fire alarm	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1853606	4609 W HWY 90 EXECUTIVE OFFICES	FIRE ALARM REMOD	TOTALCOM MANAGEMENT INC.	\$0.00	(210)366-1116 x
1856389	6010 QUIET NIGHT LN	NEW INSTALLATION OF UG FIRELINE	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1856879	1516 N MAIN AVE	UG FIRELINE	CHEROKEE CONTRACTING, LTD	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x
1856927	17711 IH 10 W SUITE 104	5 DEVICES OR LESS	ARROW COMMUNICATIONS	\$0.00	(210)520-4293 x
1856950	607 SW 34TH ST	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1856967	2515 NAVAJO ST BLDG 2	FAST TRACK ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1856974	7550 IH 10 W SUITE 750	20 HEADS OR LESS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1856985	7000 SAN PEDRO AVE	20 HEADS OR LESS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1856996	3515 S GENERAL MCMULLEN BLDG # 171	20 HEADS OR LESS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1857008	300 CONVENT 14TH FLOOR	5 DEVICES OR LESS	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1857059	215 RICHLAND HILLS DR	UG FIRELINE W/HYDRANT	TOMMY HARRAL CONSTRUCTION,II	\$0.00	(210)416-9877 x
1857092	2450 STANLEY RD BLDG 1000 SUITE FFW	5 DEVICES OR LESS	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1857167	5111 GIBBS-SPRAWL RD	FIRE SPKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1857422	10422 HUEBNER RD BLDG 1	FTA -FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	PRECISION LIFE SAFETY SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)680-7211 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857441	217 N ST MARYS	IB102B SUBMITTAL FS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1857623	200 CONCORD PLAZA DR SUITE 410 & 420	20 HEADS OR LESS	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1857711	3515 S GENERAL MCMULLEN BLDG 171	FIRE ALARM	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1857734	8026 FLOYD CURL 2ND FLOOR	20 HEADS OR LESS	MULDER FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-4257 x
1857737	4130 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE SUITE 107	FIRE SPKLR - 20 HEADS OR LESS	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1857740	260 E BASSE RD BLDG 103	20 HEADS OR LESS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1857751	9215 OVERTON BLDG 1	5 DEVICES OR LESS	TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1857753	2450 STANLEY RD BLDG 1000 LEVEL 1 WEST	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1857756	2450 STANLEY RD BLDG 1000 LOWER LEVEL WEST	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X

Granted: 28

Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =

\$0.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1857816	12114 EL SENDERO	garage sale for saturday January 26,2013 cu	CARLOS ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)775-3023 x
---------	------------------	---	-----------------	--------	-----------------

Granted: 1

Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =

\$0.00

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1769463	4279 GATECREST ST	4 ton condenser only	JAMES COULING		(210)545-0088 x
1817604	326 W JONES AVE	The removal and install of two Trane Chiller	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1843104	1114 WILLOW DR	Change out of existing 15 ton split system.	VICTOR GARCIA		2103402832 x
1848688	17103 LA CANTERA PKWY	INSTALL FAN&COIL AND OUTLETS	ANA DOMINGUEZ	\$0.00	()696-0273 x
1851264	3750 N IH 35	Install customer supplied (2) gas radiant hea	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1852011	16075 HENDERSON PASS	Replace two existing furnace & evp. coils on	DAVID WILDBERGER		(210)710-1005 x
1852958	2707 SE MILITARY DR	1 WIC/2 CC/2 CU	WADE STOGSDILL		(210)681-4200 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1853843	700 E SONTERRA BLVD	BLDG 2, SUITE 220 FIRST TIME HVAC INS	LAURA SCHULMEIER		(210)658-6747
1854019	1801 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR SUTTON LEARNING CENTER 1ST & 2ND FLOOR RENOVATION	ACCD St. Phillips Sutton Learning 1st & 2nd	VALERIE JONES	\$0.00	(210)564-6089 x
1855869	300 CONVENT	RELOCATION OF EXISTING SUPPLY AIR G	ROLAND GARCIA		(210)824-9581 x
1856375	2609 JACKSON-KELLER RD	ROOFTOP UNIT, GAS 13 SEER	GLEN JOHNSON	\$0.00	(210)341-1467 x
1856453	217 N ST MARYS	Holiday Inn Riverwalk Re-model	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1856543	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Furnish and Install (2) grilles	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM		(210)599-6120 x
1856591	6531 FM 78 STE 112	cooler walk in 9x9	PETE ACEVES, JR	\$0.00	(210)262-8744 x
1856594	1807 W MAYFIELD	new sistem	CIRILO ISLAS		(210)846-8794 x
1856609	1421 N 1604 E	MECHANICAL/MMG	ROBERT UHL	\$0.00	(210)650-9372 x
1856687	528 RIVERWALK	MECHANICAL/MMG	JOSE ORTEGA	\$0.00	(210)602-5027 x
1856892	128 MASON ST	duct work and h.p. 3.5 ton syst.	ROY EKLUND		(830)980-8600 x
1856953	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE	RELOCATION OF EXISTING SUPPLY AIR G	ROLAND GARCIA		(210)824-9581 x
1856954	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG 19	Install complete HVAC in 24 Apartment units	JOHNNY MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1856975	18211 BULVERDE RD	Install complete HVAC 6 apartment units.	JOHNNY MARTINEZ		
1857099	3935 THOUSAND OAKS BLDG 2 / STE 202	FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS / RG	RENE JASO	\$0.00	(210)884-6161 x
1857137	19903 STONE OAK PKWY STE 108	INSTALLING 1 NEW TYPE I RANGE HOOD	AMADOR GARZA	\$0.00	(210)833-6658 x
1857158	223 PALO ALTO RD	COMPLETION PERMIT REF # 1736501Inst	DARREN QUAN	\$0.00	(210)347-4102 x
1857265	14838 VANCE JACKSON	Building #12. Installation of Heating and A/C	MICHAEL MORENO		(832)731-3756 x
1857269	14838 VANCE JACKSON	Building #11. Installation of new Heating an	MICHAEL MORENO		(832)731-3756 x
1857287	4614 E SOUTHCROSS	Installation of 2 Roof Top Ac equipment with	SERGIO CANTU		(210)389-0532 x
1857386	451 BANDERA RD	451 Bandera Rd #8 replacingRTU	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1857396	1320 E HOUSTON ST	installing 2 rtu's, fiber board and flex duct, re	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1857438	3660 THOUSAND OAKS	3660 Thousand Oaks #201 installing 2 rtu's,	FRANK PUTZ	\$0.00	(210)402-7383 x
1857443	2707 NW 410	MECHANICAL/MMG	WAYNE HARWELL	\$0.00	(210)710-4056 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857533	903 W MARTIN ST	COM HVAC CHG OUT///RSM	ALAN WRIGHT	\$0.00	(210)559-5594 x
1857540	7555 NW 410 STE 114	CHANGE OUTS / RG	LARRY MALDONADO	\$0.00	(210)521-2448 x
1857625	335 E SONTERRA BLVD SUITE 180	MECHANICAL/MMG	ROGELIO AVALOS	\$0.00	(210)921-9960 x
1857674	2515 NAVAJO ST	Installation of walk-in cooler/freezer with refr	JESSE WRIGHT		(512)352-8625 x
1857703	510 NW 410	PARK NORTH RTU REPLACEMENT SUITE	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1857707	12451 NETWORK BLVD	UNIVISION SUITE 140	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1857759	18730 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE 100	Relocate 2 existing duct outlets./RqSM	JOHN JONES	\$0.00	(210)559-2848 x
1857797	7550 IH 10 W SUITE 750	7550 IH 10 WEST, SUITE 750. 6 DUCT OU	JEFFREY HOLT	\$0.00	(210)661-7500 x
1857823	5121 N FOSTER RD	BLDG 7: INSTALL 3 HEAT PUMPS; 3 AIR H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
Granted:	40	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	

MISC NO REVIEW

1317014	9651 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	Roof Installation	BRADFORD BELDON	\$31,129.00	(210)366-6969 x
1853353	1222 N MAIN AVE SUITE 900	METAL STUD PERMIT **MCF** 01/04/2013	JERRY GIBNEY	\$3,500.00	(210)834-6545 x
1854915	3223 S WW WHITE RD	4 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE ON THE FRONT	PETE FLORES	\$2,200.00	(210)337-5775 x
1855832	1036 S ALAMO ST	4 FT WROUGHT IRON FENCE IN FRONT O	RAYMOND GARCIA	\$1,500.00	(210)224-2651 x
1856825	3536 WEST AVE PARTIAL OF A BLDG	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	BRETT INGRAM	\$40,000.00	(210)275-0071 x
1856827	3536 WEST AVE BLDG B	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	BRETT INGRAM	\$15,000.00	(210)275-0071 x
1856828	3536 WEST AVE BLDG C	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	BRETT INGRAM	\$10,000.00	(210)275-0071 x
1856829	3536 WEST AVE BLDG L	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	BRETT INGRAM	\$3,000.00	(210)275-0071 x
1856877	3410 FREDERICKSBURG RD	RE-ROOF PERMIT / NO STRUCTURAL CH	VERONICA GAVIA	\$32,617.00	
1856925	2930 MACARTHUR VIEW	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	COLIN O'CONNOR	\$120,320.00	
1857262	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG - OFFICE	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	LOGAN RICHTER	\$21,700.00	(210)492-8181 x
1857301	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG #1	MINOR COM REPAIRS/REMOVING & REP	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1857304	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG #2	MINOR COM REPAIRS/REMOVING & REP	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857305	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG #3	MINOR COM REPAIRS/REMOVING & REP	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1857306	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 4	MINOR COM REPAIRS/REMOVING & REP	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1857688	6364 N IH 35	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF, NO CHANGE TO	MARIKA LITTLE	\$49,253.50	(210)229-7777 x
Granted: 16		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$339,819.50	
MISC REVIEW					
1856703	14815 JUDSON RD	NEW SW & APPROACH / RG	WESLEY FRANZEN	\$0.00	(210)385-1006 x
1856928	7123 HARLOW DR	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)792-2514 x
1857229	830 WESTWOOD 477005	SIDEWALK /APPROACH	JUAN CARDENAS	\$0.00	(210)473-3741 x
1857253	3435 THOUSAND OAKS	REMOVE EXIST 456 SQ.FT. SIDEWALK &	ROBERTO VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)325-1399 x
S1857621	1026 THOMPSON PLACE	REMOVING & REPLACE EXIST 72 SQ.FT.	MIKE HOGAN	\$0.00	(210)494-2555 x
Granted: 5		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$0.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1840666	5153 ROOSEVELT AVE	5 GAS OPENINGS @ EXIST RESTAURANT	JAMES SMITH	\$0.00	(210)340-9266 x
1840668	5153 ROOSEVELT AVE	GFEN PLMB @ EXIST RESTAURANT//RSM	JAMES SMITH	\$0.00	(210)340-9266 x
1845703	8539 STATE HWY 151	Install complete plumbing system for restaur	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1849944	11225 HUEBNER RD STE 105 SAN ANTONIO TX	gas for 9 drops	NATHAN GRAEF	\$0.00	(210)421-9375 x
1851252	1106 SAN JACINTO SAN ANTONIO TX	water heater replacement	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I	\$0.00	(210)849-5396 x
1851508	20202 CRESTA AVENIDA BLDG 10	fire spinkler **MCF** 12/19/2012	OSCAR TORRES	\$0.00	(210)647-6570 x
1853552	8230 N 1604 W	gas to emergency generator	ROBERT BENTIVEGNA		(210)493-2299 x11
1854162	312 PEARL PKWY	New Water Line Extension To Pearl Hotel	MICHAEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)296-4596 x
1854388	7504 W MILITARY DR	suite 105	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1855123	2250 CHIPLEY CIRCLE	extend gas line for new heater	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1855581	1400 W VILLARET BLVD BLDG 23 - GYM	Plumbing-Addition to the existing Gym at Pa	HERMIE BONET	\$0.00	(210)521-5515 x
1855640	8223 BROADWAY	ANNUAL GAS TEST	ANA DOMINGUEZ		()696-0273 x
1855848	4542 E HOUSTON ST	upgrade one gas water heater. upgrade cha	OTTO HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)648-2244 x
1856083	332 W CRAIG PLACE	Annual gas test	CHRISTINA COWIN		(210)341-8641 x
1856277	18730 STONE OAK PKWY STE 100	Juicer Heroes, Ste 100. Inspection needed	DUANE WEDIGE	\$0.00	(210)344-4522 x
1856472	7323 W HWY 90	5th floor - Five plumbing fixtures	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1856497	3660 THOUSAND OAKS BLDG 2 SUITE 201	INTERIOR FINISH OUT TO EXISTING COM	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3553 x
1856498	25235 IH 10 W	PLACE +/- 150 LF OF 2" SCH 40 PVC PIPE	ROBERT BROWN		
1856500	25235 IH 10 W	TIE TO EXISTING CLEANOUT AND PLACE	ROBERT BROWN		
1856501	1003 CAMDEN ST	Replace 2 sinks.	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1856515	2300 NACOGDOCHES RD	REPLACEMENT OF 3 WATER HEATERS IN	PETAR STOYANOV	\$1,500.00	(512)541-5980
1856519	1703 BABCOCK RD	gas test for future beauty salon	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1856534	2215 MORALES PORTABLE BLDG 101	Plumbing-CONNECT WATER TO PORTABL	TIMOTHY BAKER	\$0.00	(210)684-2242
1856537	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDINGS - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856538	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO PORTABLE BUILDI	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856539	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDING - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856540	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO PORTABLE BUILDI	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856541	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDING - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856542	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO PORTABLE BUILDI	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856544	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDINGS - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856545	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO PORTABLE BUILDI	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856546	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDINGS - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856547	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Furnish and install (1) FD, (1) WB, (1) IEWH	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM		(210)599-6120 x
1856548	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO PORTABLE BUILDI	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856549	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO POPRTABLE BUILDING - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856550	2215 MORALES	CONNECT WATER TO POPRTABLE BUILD	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856551	2215 MORALES	CONNECT TO PORTABLE BUILDING - PB	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1856573	4302 E SOUTHCROSS	Annual gas test	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1856581	12306 LA ALBADA	50FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1856607	3935 THOUSAND OAKS	GENERAL PLUMBING - BLDG #2, APT #20	DAVID CRUZ		(210)877-0298
1856618	1142 ARION PKWY	PLUMBING FOR OFFICE / WAREHOUSE R	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1856621	1142 ARION PKWY	SEWER FOR OFF/ WAREH. REMODEL	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1856655	1901 NACOGDOCHES RD	GREASE TRAP 0-500 GALLON SIZE/MMG	OSCAR ARRIETA	\$0.00	
1856707	1034 HAMMOND AVE APT 1	Under review with code compliance for misc	DEBORAH GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)326-7764 x
1856709	2710 TORTUGA ST	GAS TEST / RG	FRANCISCO GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)532-1811 x
1856731	2903 SW MILITARY DR	2903 sw military--- plumbing to be installed (BARRY LINDIG	\$0.00	(830)438-3207
1856733	1034 HAMMOND AVE APT 2	Code compliance sited owner for leaks on p	DEBORAH GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)326-7764 x
1856739	18730 STONE OAK PKWY	STE 100, Juicer Heroe's. Other AP #185627	DUANE WEDIGE		(210)344-4522 x
1856780	718 LEXINGTON	annual gas test	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1856782	1010 S FLORES ST	New commercial irrigation system./RqSM	MARK LUCIE	\$0.00	(210)421-4922 x
1856798	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE	suite 725 install new breakroom sink	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x
1856835	1347 FAIR AVE	EXCAVATED AREA (TUNNELED) TO REPA	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x
1856846	22211 IH 10 W	SEWER/MMG	HECTOR RAMOS(OWES FEES)	\$0.00	(210)508-9034 x
1856853	2201 VANCE JACKSON	siute 101	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1856861	19126 STONEHUE	Annual gas test	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM		(210)599-6120 x
1856871	811 PLEASANTON RD	NEW WATERLINE / RG	MOSES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)535-4245 x
1856874	811 PLEASANTON RD	NEW SEWER LINE / RG	MOSES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)535-4245 x
1856956	5150 DE ZAVALA RD	CLARK HIGH SCHOOL - INSTALL ONE UR	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1856959	2020 BABCOCK RD	Demo existing equipment, fixtures; install 8 n	JEREMY LILES		(210)639-9935 x
1857032	11919 IH 10 W	REPLACE 2 BACKFLOW DEVICES	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857077	2290 E EVANS SAN ANTONIO TX	INSTALL COMMERCIAL UNDERGROUND	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1857135	8221 MARBACH RD	water service line	DAVID GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)573-6593 x
1857153	535 S MAIN AVE	HEB Calvert Data Center	VALERIE JONES	\$0.00	(210)564-6089 x
1857213	415 PECAN VALLEY DR	new irrigation with 1" backflow	ARMANDO DELAPENA	\$0.00	(210)366-1960 x
1857240	122 STRIBLING	installing a new grease extraction system	KRISTINE OPIELA		(210)633-2431 x
1857247	8221 MARBACH RD	New gas line for RPU units, 5 of them on the	TODD COX		(512)733-1110
1857256	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Renovation of Existing Cafeteria at AB wing	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1857272	3100 ROOSEVELT AVE	installing water line to bldg in park	ROLAND GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)433-0016 x
1857274	7003 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	Installation of 7 fixtures & 1 water heater	JEREMY LILES	\$0.00	(210)639-9935 x
1857276	14802 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	Run 80' of sewer piping	JEREMY LILES		(210)639-9935 x
1857277	4614 E SOUTHCROSS SUITE #106 TO INCLUDE SUITE #105	New plumbing on suite 106 to include suite 1	EDUARDO CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)624-2824 x
1857325	2523 SE MILITARY DR	PLUMBING FOR NEW CAR WASH	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1857329	2523 SE MILITARY DR	SEWER CONNECT FOR NEW CAR WASH	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1857330	2523 SE MILITARY DR	1- 2 INCH BACKFLOW FOR CAR WASH	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1857331	2523 SE MILITARY DR	GAS FOR NEW CAR WASH	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1857372	2371 NW MILITARY HWY	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1857402	711 W LAUREL	UNDERGROUND SEWER LINE	JERRY (LICENSE) BLANQUIZ	\$0.00	(210)669-2146 x
1857455	9535 CULEBRA RD	NEW CONSTRUCTION OF WENDY'S RES	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
1857456	9535 CULEBRA RD	NEW CONTRUCTION OF WENDY'S RESTA	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
1857475	6919 S FLORES ST	NEW 2 STORY SCHOOL - IDEA PUBLIC SC	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1857485	9242 BINGHAM DR	10ft tunnel	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857493	3206 CRIPPLE CREEK ST	gas test (GAS LOCK OUT) for boiler room	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1857529	8221 MARBACH RD	sewer service	DAVID GONZALES		(210)573-6593 x
1857578	9234 N 1604 W STE 106	Build out for new restaurant	DAVID SHANNON	\$0.00	(210)209-2839 x
1857611	12790 IH 10 W	INSTALLING 1 WT HEATER @ EXIST COM	OSCAR ARRIETA	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857643	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #1	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857645	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #2	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857646	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #3	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857647	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #4	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857648	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #23	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857649	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #24	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857650	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #25	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857651	18211 BULVERDE RD BLDG #26	Backflow for fire sprinkler system. /RqSM	JOE SAENZ	\$0.00	(512)749-5374 x
1857658	3035 W WOODLAWN	BANWOOD SHOPPING CENTER JOB 1300	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1857686	104 LANARK DR	INSTALLATION OF 1/2 INCH DOUBLE CH	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1857704	14535 BLANCO RD	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1857709	8141 BANDERA RD	2 GAS OPENINGS @ EXIST COM BLDG	JUAN LOPEZ	\$0.00	
1857729	114 HICKMAN ST	Commercial lawn sprinkler to include 1" back	JODY NIXON	\$0.00	(830)570-4342 x
1857757	16906 TURKEY POINT	ANNUAL GAS TEST	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1857764	22610 N US HWY 281 22610 US HIGHWAY 281 N, SUITE 105 SAN ANTONIO TX 78258-7561	5 Floor Sinks, 2 floor drains	TODD COX	\$20.00	(512)733-1110
1857765	510 NW 410 SUITE 106	PLUMBING, ROUGHIN TUB W/2 WATER C	ROY GOOD	\$0.00	
1857786	233 BUSHNELL	40 ft of sewer line	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1857803	8331 SW 410 BUILDING # 2	BACK FLOW FOR IRRIGATION.....	MICHAEL/YOLANDA ORTEGA	\$0.00	(210)838-6102 x
1857844	18410 N US HWY 281	install toilet, hand wash sink, mob sink, wate	OTTO HARRISON	\$4,600.00	(210)648-2244 x
Granted:	104	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$6,120.00	

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

1833784	15179 JUDSON RD	Pestos Ristorante - Install one flat aluminum	J KAUPERT	\$0.00	(830)931-9353 x
1844000	11309 BANDERA RD STE 111	Burger Fi - Install two sets of LED illuminate	J KAUPERT	\$0.00	(830)931-9353 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1850818	11202 N IH 35	DAYS INN NORTH - REFAC EXISTING E	COLOR PRINTING AND SIGN UMBRE	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1853513	20122 N US HWY 281	TOP GUN CAR WASH - INSTALL SIGN CA	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1853532	4424 SW 410	Valley Hi Assembly of God- Reface freestan	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1853909	3217 WURZBACH RD	Quick Cash-Pay Day Loans-Reface Broken	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1854460	5510 BABCOCK RD	Sonic-Reface pylon sign 6'x12'(top), Shall co	WILLIAM WETZ	\$0.00	(830)609-6246 x
1854803	842 NW 410 STE 113	SHANGRI-LA DRESSES - WALL MOUNT IL	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1855613	2346 E SOUTHCROSS	Planned Parenthood-reface monument 3'x14	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1855616	8725 MARBACH RD #215	Planned Parenthood-Reafce monument sign	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1855635	1571 THOUSAND OAKS STE 101	VK ORTHODONTICS - WALL MOUNT CHA	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1855638	406 NAVARRO ST	Dicks Last Resort-New Menu Board on the r	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1855899	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE #20285	Thrivent Financial-Wall mount Channel Lette	ANGELO GRIZZAFFI	\$0.00	(210)857-7885 x
1856764	5760 W 1604 N	Whataburger-Reface Pylon 13'1"x12',5'x10',	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1856769	9263 N 1604 W	Whataburger-Reface pylon 7'2"x6'8"(top),2'x	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1856776	6391 BABCOCK RD	Whataburger-Reface Pylon Signs 13'1"x12',	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1856784	12808 IH 10 W	Whataburger-Reface Pylon 16'x15', 3'6"x12'	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1856929	4635 RITTIMAN RD	WHATABURGER - REFAC EXISTING FRE	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1856951	923 N 1604 E	ATHLETE'S FOOT - REFAC EXISTING TE	CONT QUICK SIGNS	\$0.00	(210)590-2155 x
1857444	8503 NW MILITARY HWY	Redi Clinic- Reface Multi tenant panel (sign	ARTHUR SITTLERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1857445	8333 IH 10 W	Red McCombs Toyota-Reface Pole sign 3'8"	ARTHUR SITTLERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1857488	335 E SONTERRA BLVD	Sonobello-Reface multitenant monument 1'x	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	(210)826-2800 x
1857492	9258 CULEBRA RD	Tri Point-Executive Suites-Wall Mount Cabin	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1857605	4941 EMIL	TRUMP EQUIP - WALL MOUNT VINYL BAN	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1857663	6342 NW 410	U SAVE TAX - REFAC EXISTING FREE S	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1857675	9885 SWAYBACK RANCH - ETJ	FOLDS MIDDLE SCHOOL - NEW FREE ST	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1857683	7811 S PRESA ST	CALUMET SPECIALTY - REFAC EXISTIN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857687	1 BDA CROSLING	CALUMET SPECIALTY - REFACE EXISTIN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
.0	22800 BULVERDE	MANSIONS AT TPC - TEMPORARY WEEK	MELAINE SEELIG	\$0.00	(210)402-0717 x
Granted: 29		Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1821033	1802 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR SUTTON LC	INSTALLATION OF EMERGENCY GENERA	FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 X
1857342	1119 VANCE JACKSON	THE INSTALLATION OF 3 UST - 20K/8K/12	MSCS, LTD	\$0.00	(830)816-2225 x
1857350	5330 N 1604 W	INSTALLATION OF AST (1705 GAL) FOR G	ALTERMAN INC.	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 X
1857743	1119 VANCE JACKSON	REMOVAL OF 4 TANKS (10K)	MSCS, LTD	\$0.00	(830)816-2225 x
Granted: 4		Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1805243	PLAT 110114: SANDRA'S RESTAURANT NE CORNER OF 1604 W @ FM 2536 PEARSALL RD	Plat 110114, Sandra's Restaurant. A4. no fe	RIOS & ASSOCIATES	\$0.00	(210)300-6587 x
1849760	SOUTH EAST CORNER OF LORD AND WW WHITE RD/ PARCEL 463930 NEW ADDRESS 1118 WW WHITE PER AP# 1853296	A-2/PLAT CVS Store No. 10264/Southeast c	FIVE STAR DEVELOPMENT	\$0.00	
1851470	1408 N ST MARY'S	A-2/PLAT The KSAT Studio/1408 N. St. Mar	POST NEWS WEEK	\$0.00	
1852784	3233 N ST MARY'S ST, SATX 78212	A-2/PLAT Henderson Pass/3233 N. St. Mary	YMCA OF SAN ANTONIO & THE HILI	\$0.00	(210)246-9654 x
1852906	23103 IH 10 W	ONE DOMINION PLAZA II	DEBBIE DAVIDSON	\$0.00	(830)537-3581 x
Granted: 5		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856823	427 W LUBBOCK ST	DEMOLITION TO MAIN HOUSE & ACCESS	ALBERT BARRAZA	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1856833	1235 FLORIDA ST	DEMOLITION FOR 1 STORY RESIDENCE /	ALBERT BARRAZA	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1856860	4311 HILTON HEAD	DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR 1 STORY RESI	STEVEN CHARLES JONES	\$0.00	(210)240-7060 x
1857800	4846 LORD RD	RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION PERMIT	CARLOS RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)632-9378 x
Granted: 4		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	

ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1854877	315 W GRAMERCY PLACE	added 60 amp circuit for 10kw heat strips	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1857859	15735 SINGING VIEW	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857860	5718 LARKMEADOW DR	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857861	12103 WATERWAY RDG	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857862	9540 BRAUN CREEK	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857863	8026 WINTER PARK	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857864	5210 GEMSBUCK CHASE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857865	635 W MISTLETOE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857866	1950 DONALDSON AVE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857867	17403 OAK CANYON	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857868	9323 CLIFF WAY	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857869	5831 HEATHER VIEW	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857870	6822 ARROW WAY	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857871	8722 SOUND WILLOW	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857872	4242 BIG MEADOWS LANE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857873	19227 BARROW BAY	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857874	6616 ROSETHORN DR	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857875	15803 MANES GROVE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857876	8719 CHARTRES	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	RAFAEL DIAZ	\$0.00	(210)373-7710 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857877	619 W MISTLETOE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	RALPH RIVERA	\$0.00	(210)289-8210 x
1857878	1122 BIRDIE COVE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BRAD ROBERTS	\$0.00	(864)269-2302 x
1857879	806 SAMS DR	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	SAMUEL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)927-2107 x
1857880	9326 POINTS EDGE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	STEPHANIE ASTRAN	\$0.00	(210)445-7833 x
1857881	3107 MARES MEADOW	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	STEPHEN ELYEA	\$0.00	(210)496-8088 x
1857882	9008 BRIGADOON	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	VERONICA MURILLO	\$0.00	(210)439-6717 x
1857883	9106 DON MILLS	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	ADRIAN WARREN	\$0.00	(210)326-6127 x
1857884	4949 CHAMPLAIN DR	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	AMY OGO	\$0.00	(210)284-0668 x
1857885	3134 MORNING CREEK	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	AMY WISE	\$0.00	(210)865-4423 x
1857886	6822 COUNTRY DAWN	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	ANNIE OBRIEN	\$0.00	(210)213-3872 x
1857887	16710 FALLEN TREE DR	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	ANTHONY TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)386-3143 x
1857888	8823 RUE DE LIS	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	CHERYL BLALOCK	\$0.00	(210)647-4944 x
1857889	7 MALLORY LANE	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	CHRISTYN TAYLOR	\$0.00	(210)639-9276 x
1857890	7906 WINECUP HILL	INSTALING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	DANA WARD	\$0.00	(210)468-5132 x

Granted: 33

Total Amount for ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1856674	6303 W HWY 90 MANAGED BY: NRP GROUP	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 01/22/1	COSTA VALENCIA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)645-7015 x
1857383	4615 GARDENDALE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 01/24/2	SUNDANCE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)690-8320 x
1857822	5655 UTSA BLVD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 01/25/2	MARQUIS LA CANTERA APARTMEN	\$0.00	(210)696-2024 x

Granted: 3

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =

\$0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1822434	3418 WESTMARK	Install GE WallStation Level II EVSE chargin	LIN ROGERS (UMBRELLA ACCT)	\$660.00	(770)521-4960 x
1836541	423 VANCE JACKSON	**CUSTOMER EMAIL 12/17/2012 TO CANC	DOUG THORNTON	\$0.00	(210)348-6000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1851621	3525 NORTHEAST PKWY	Change fluorescent lamps to LED.	JAMES VASQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)828-9976 x
1856134	7450 PRUE RD	wiring to room addition	ROBERT GUERRERO	\$0.00	(210)827-1771 x
1856143	1135 RUIZ ST	ELECTRICAL/ WIRING HOME/MMG	EULOGIO ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1856298	18607 GOLDEN MAIZE	Ceiling Fan Installation	ERWIN WIND		(281)902-5340 x
1856398	17903 TEXAS EMMY LANE	WIRE OUTLETS ON COVERED PATIO// pe	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1856403	829 RITA	adding 4 220's and outlets 110,new interior p	ANTHONY DELGADO		(210)336-9724 x
1856485	13034 CEDARCREEK TRAIL	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1856486	7915 CENOTE DR	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1856488	7915 CENOTE DR	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1856489	7370 AZALEA SQUARE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1856491	17 GLANDORE	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS	\$0.00	(210)789-0992 x
1856492	12815 TERRACE PASS	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1856507	6838 FORT BEND	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856508	6847 FORT BEND	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856557	3110 TILTWOOD LN	general wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1856563	3930 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856566	3926 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856568	3922 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856569	3919 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856570	3918 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856571	10515 MILLDALE	6 PLUGS 1-220V PLUG FOR OVEN AND 1	CHARLES VALDEZ		(210)218-2763 x
1856574	307 GROTHUES PLACE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1856575	315 GROTHUES PLACE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1856576	947 KIRK PLACE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1856577	939 KIRK PLACE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1856578	943 KIRK PLACE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856587	17903 REDRIVER SKY	Electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1856588	11202 CRESTPARK	upgrade existing meter loop.WWWCPS disc	CHARLES GONZALES		
1856593	5471 CONGO LANE	upgrade service,wwcps	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1856602	619 ROTARY	ELECTRICAL/REBUILD METR LOOP/MMG	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1856604	2815 S WALTERS	ELECTRICAL/UPGRADE METERLOOP/MM	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1856610	6317 ASPEN HILL DR	Permanent: To verify the existing electrical s	GUATAM VENKATESAN	\$0.00	(469)682-3169 x
1856628	2410 BORDER	kitchen remodel	LUIS VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)736-0423 x
1856658	914 BYNUM AVE	Rebuild & relocate meter loop./RqSM	ENRIQUE VILLALOBOS	\$0.00	(210)532-5185 x
1856671	1719 ASPEN RIDGE	Electrical for tankless w/h.	GRACIE LITTLE		(512)837-9500 x
1856685	6738 LENDELL DR	room addition/ kitchen appliance	JAIME MEZA	\$0.00	(210)735-3409 x
1856723	2022 ANTSLA SANDS	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856726	2026 ANTSLA SANDS	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856737	2138 VERDE CANYON	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1856752	2306 SUNDROP BAY	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1856753	3855 BOSQUE SECO	TOPS	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1856758	3910 VERDE BOSQUE	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1856771	3934 SOUTHERN FIELD	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1856772	5919 HEMATITE RIM	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856775	5962 HEMATITE RIM	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856777	6011 PEARL PASS	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856779	6011 PEARL PASS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856783	6011 PEARL PASS	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856785	5950 PEARL PASS	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856786	5950 PEARL PASS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856788	5950 PEARL PASS	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856790	6934 CEDAR BREEZE	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856791	6934 CEDAR BREEZE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856792	266 KOEHLER COURT	gen elec/exist res/wire addition	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 x
1856793	2703 SAN LUIS ST	rewire of residence and rebuild m/loop	CARLOS ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)384-9661 x
1856794	6934 CEDAR BREEZE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856796	6930 CEDAR BREEZE	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856800	6930 CEDAR BREEZE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856802	6930 CEDAR BREEZE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1856803	1106 MARCHESI	swimming pool EQ.	RONALD NOACK	\$0.00	(830)931-0367 x
1856808	506 FULTON AVE	TOPS / RG	KENTON ADAMIETZ	\$0.00	(210)896-9027 x
1856811	112 W GRAMERCY PLACE	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1856838	8110 GRISSOM POST	New Wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1856839	3803 VALENCIA POINT	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1856858	207 W SUMMIT	WIRE IN GARAGE & RELOCATE M/L TO R	GERALD JETTER	\$0.00	(210)661-7478 x
1856859	8126 GRISSOM PLACE	New Wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1856863	4002 GRISSOM GROVE	New Wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1856870	1238 BLUE CREST LANE	New meter loop for "meter change of positio	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1856886	12106 ROSSMORE DR	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1856890	4530 HARRISBURG	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856891	4539 WRANGLER VIEW	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1856900	4331 ANSON JONES	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856902	8618 LAHEEMA HARBOR	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1856913	17802 WILD BASIN	ELECTRICAL/NEW POOL WITH 3 PUMPS	JOSE PALOMO	\$0.00	(210)416-6968 x
1856916	333 MADERO ST	Rebuild existing 120amp meter loop.	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1856988	2710 PEBBLE BREEZE	REPLACEMENT OF SMALL BRANCH WIRI	JOE ORCASITAS	\$0.00	
1857039	504 ELKS DR	Rebuild meter loop	RODOLFO GARZA(AC144309)		(210)689-0070 x
1857062	2126 HARRY DR	upgrading electrical service and rough and t	JORGE LARA	\$0.00	(210)414-2079 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857084	3919 VERDE BOSQUE	New residential electrical	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1857136	1603 FINLAND PALM	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857140	9658 AVIARA GOLF	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857141	4431 HARRISBURG	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857143	26314 TIMBER PASS	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1857151	6102 AGOURA HAVEN	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1857154	8126 GRISSOM PLACE	TML	JESSE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)655-2400 x
1857157	4002 GRISSOM GROVE	TML	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1857179	3810 GRISSOM WOODS	TOPS	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1857221	6306 SEVILLA CIRCLE	TOPS	TRA WOMACK	\$0.00	(210)637-0074 x
1857228	8623 LAHEEMA HARBOR	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857231	8618 LAHEEMA HARBOR	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857233	6306 SEVILLA CIRCLE	wire new residence	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1857235	2215 MUUGA MANOR	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857238	8507 LOSKA GREEN	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857239	5942 PEARL PASS	wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857246	8707 NARVA PLAIN	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857275	2018 ANTSLA SANDS	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857279	1802 SETTLERS COURT	WIRING OF A NEW RESIDENTIAL STRUC	JUAN RAMOS		(210)445-8587 x
1857282	11203 WHISPER MEADOW	wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x
1857284	1002 UTOPIA LANE	Two outlets, two florescent 8 ft. fixtures, one	CHARLES VALDEZ		(210)218-2763 x
1857289	1140 ESSEX ST 1,2,3	Replace broken meter box apartment #1 onl	FRANCISCO MATEO	\$0.00	(210)435-4240 x
1857315	2426 RAWHIDE LANE	replace meter loop, main outside electric pan	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1857339	633 W ELSMERE PLACE	upgrade service / replace meter loop and wo	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1857340	16725 SPRINGHILL	Permanent due to CPS release never issued	TROY ALLGOOD	\$0.00	(210)385-1743 x
1857355	21927 TOWER TERRACE	install 3 ceiling fans, and 12 recessed cans	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857391	16 TROPHY RIDGE	wire garage	DENESE CARTER (UMBERLLA ACCC		(210)650-3259 x
1857401	4359 ANSON JONES	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857403	4359 ANSON JONES	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857407	4359 ANSON JONES	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857418	11214 TWO IRON	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857424	11214 TWO IRON	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857427	11214 TWO IRON	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857429	10103 SHALLOW BANK	TML	BRYAN NEAL	\$0.00	(512)832-8900 x
1857432	1111 MARCHESI	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1857433	10103 SHALLOW BANK	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857434	10103 SHALLOW BANK	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857436	10103 SHALLOW BANK	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857449	6423 LIONHEART PARK	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857451	8623 LAHEEMA HARBOR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857452	8622 LAHEEMA HARBOR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857454	8603 LAHEEMA HARBOR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857460	6421 MAVERICK TRAIL DR	upgrade power panel to 225 with main break	MELTON SMOOT	\$0.00	(210)566-2030 x
1857487	12800 APPLEWHITE RD	Lot# 94 New Wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1857491	7402 BLUEBONNET BAY	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1857494	3851 BOSQUE SECO	TOPS	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1857496	7223 GERANIUM PATH	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1857501	13335 LOMA SIERRA	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1857506	554 TAFT BLVD	ELECTRICAL/ REWIRE ADN REBUILD ME	MARIO JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)410-8346 x
1857507	6126 PLUMBAGO PLACE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598
1857523	1414 FORTUNE HILL	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1857527	12800 APPLEWHITE RD	Lot #163 Back to back meter pedestal	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857528	12800 APPLEWHITE RD	Lot #164 Back to back meter pedestal	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1857531	1102 MT SEROLOD	rebuild 125 amp meter loop	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
1857534	20202 CRESTA AVENIDA PARCEL ID 661523	BUILDING 1	ROEL (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) GARC	\$0.00	(817)831-2600 x
1857535	2215 MUUGA MANOR	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857551	9407 SHIELDS DR	WORK W/CPS PERMANENT CONNECTIO	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1857556	2411 DUNMORE HILL	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1857570	25319 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1857580	14136 TOEPPERWEIN RD UNIT1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	The mobile home service was disconnected	MARK SMITH	\$200.00	(512)396-3838 x
1857586	419 W MARIPOSA	upgrading existing wire system adding outlet	MERLE ADMIRE		(830)510-2106 x
1857596	5946 PEARL PASS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1857607	11611 RAINDROP DR	upgrade meter loop / room reconfigured	RUPERT GARCIA		
1857641	1801 ALAMETOS ST	REWIRE HOUSE.	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1857656	1135 PAR THREE	TML / RG	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1857660	1135 PAR THREE	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE / RG	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1857665	4419 MEEKS AVE	REBUILD METER SERVICE / RG	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1857668	4417 MEEKS AVE	REBUILD ELECTRIC SERVICE WITH WWC	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1857723	8535 LOSKA GREEN	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857746	3922 SOUTHERN SKY	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1857749	3911 SOUTHERN SKY	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1857752	5915 CIELO RANCH	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1857754	1806 ESTONIA COVE	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857758	2402 DUNMORE HILL	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1857802	6115 STILL MEADOW	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1857836	9014 LAKE TREE	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 156		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$860.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1856922	6010 QUIET NIGHT LN	FAST TRACK SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
Granted: 1		Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1792878	2210 BASSE RD	Garage sale	DON AVERETT	\$0.00	(210)348-8084 x
1856413	2210 CARDIGAN HILL	GARAGE SALE	OMAR GARZA	\$0.00	(210)269-2965
1856511	2262 REGENCY POINT	Estate sale, 1/24/2013 to 1/26/2013.	ELIZABETH FRITZ	\$500.00	(210)683-9531
1856586	1018 HAYLOFT LN SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	Garage Sale	ALFRED LAMOUREUX	\$0.00	(210)674-0000
1856745	5630 CANAAN CROSS	Garage Sale Permit	TODD SHERMAN	\$0.00	(210)207-7761
1857155	1411 BLACKBIRD LN SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	garage sale permit only	DEBRA CANTWELL	\$0.00	(210)468-5660 x
1857457	10311 RED QUILL	garage sale for Friday 01/25/2013 and Satur	TERESA PAGANUCCI	\$0.00	(210)349-5004 x
1857549	3325 SAN LUIS ST	Garage sale January 25 & 26, 2013 - no refu	ROSA LAURA PALOS	\$0.00	
1857562	110 GAYLE AVE	Having garage sale at my home 110 Gayle A	RONNIE CARDENAS	\$0.00	(210)262-6122
1857632	918 W WINNIPEG AVE	G/S-Jan. 25 & 26. gave customer rain check	ELOUISE TORRENTO	\$0.00	(210)376-8235 x
1857842	5614 KINGSWOOD	garage sale	JESSICA PAYAN	\$0.00	2104550066
1857847	1051 NW 36TH ST	GARAGE SALE PERMIT	FRANCISCO GUILLAUMIN	\$0.00	(210)309-9302
Granted: 12		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$500.00	
MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1818033	11123 CATCHFLY FIELD	replace hvac system	DARLENE CRITTENDEN	\$0.00	(210)525-8041 x
1823570	2818 OLD FIELD	INSTALL 1 AIR HANDLER, 1 CONDENSING	ALEX PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)237-8493 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1824750	4623 ROCK ELM WOODS	replace condenser and coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1828003	118 EADS AVE	replace condensing unit	DARLENE CRITTENDEN	\$0.00	(210)525-8041 x
1842003	2 TROPHY GREEN	CONDENSING UNIT / HEAT PUMP	GLEN JOHNSON		(210)341-1467 x
1842098	6707 ALAN HALE DR	replace condenser	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1844162	1258 PHANTOM VALLEY	replace Heat Pump system	RONALD OEFINGER		(210)340-2665 x
1846141	9546 COOLBROOK	replace evaaporator coil with 13 seer coil	JESSE GALVAN	\$0.00	
1851414	10254 DOVER RIDGE	2 ton electric system changeout BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1854998	13143 WOLLER PATH	COMPLETE 2.5 TON HP SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1855649	10114 WILDERNESS GAP	INSTALL A 5 TON 13 SEER AIR HANDLER	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1856502	911 EL VALLE	installing a 3ton horiz air handler with heat s	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1857724	4120 CALLAGHAN RD	replacing existing condensing unit **MCF** 0	LAURO MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)623-4918 x
Granted:	13	Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1788425	9611 ELMSTONE DR	replace existing heat pump system with new	JORGE GUERRA		(210)454-9566 x
1821824	5 SALADO RIDGE	Atwell, Betty - c/u, furnace, coil	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1831677	9655 BRAUN RUN	REPLACE FURNACE AND COIL	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1832648	4131 CLEAR SPRING	INSTALL A 3 1/2 TON 13 SEER UPFLOW G	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1832885	8758 SUNNY OAKS	INSTALL A 5 TON 16 SEER HORIZONTAL	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1833008	327 FANTASIA	INSTALL A 4 TON 13 SEER UPFLOW GAS	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1835058	3310 TRIOLA	INSTALL A 3 TON 13 SEER UPFLOW GAS	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1835546	13126 REGENCY FOREST	INSTALL A 5 TON 13 SEER HORIZONTAL	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1835721	11 ROSSRIDGE	replace 2 existing a/c and heat systems	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x
1835792	7942 SUMAC RDG	INSTALL A 5 TON 13 SEER GAS SYSTEM	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1836031	219 MARCHMONT LANE	install new gas heat and a/c system with new	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x
1837585	5806 BURGOYNE	Replace 3.5 ton a/c and gas heat system to	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1839241	8823 PINERIDGE RD	furnace, coil and condenser replacement	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1840576	1447 GREER ST	Replacement of Central Air System 3.0 Ton	JORGE GUERRA		(210)454-9566 x
1840866	402 SPRINGWOOD LANE	We are replacing an existing 3 ton upflow ga	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1842578	22202 NAVASOTA CIRCLE	replace 3ton 16seer gas condenser, coil and	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1844430	9260 MARYMONT PARK	INSTALL 3 TON AND 4 TON 13 SEER GAS	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1844467	2519 TORTUGA ST	Furnace, condensor, coil, ducts	ERNESTO GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)932-2002 x
1844802	18102 EMERALD FOREST DR	INSTALL 3 TON 15 SEER GAS SYSTEM	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1844920	22211 ROAN FOREST	Replace c/u, gas furnace, coil.	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1845767	2918 LAKELAND	replace furnace and coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1845770	8827 DALE VALLEY DR	replace furnace and coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1846554	4007 WILLOWBROOK DR	Replace c/u, gas furnace, coil.	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1846794	21006 HARVEST HILLS	INSTALL 2 1/2 TON 13 SEER GAS SYSTE	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1846984	3331 J ST	install wall furnace	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1847506	6427 HILL CREEK DR	replace gas furnace	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1848047	9211 HAVELOCK	replace 13 ducts	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1848051	455 BERTETTI DR	replace furnace and coil/3 TON CONDENSIN	JOHN ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	(210)491-0309
1848056	17407 CANYON HOLLOW	gas furnace replacement	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1849960	2414 BURNING TRAIL	REPLACE 2 GAS FURNACE	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1849964	17342 FOUNTAIN MIST	replace gas complete condenser, furnace an	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1850267	402 CLUTTER AVE	install wall furnace	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1850546	10418 NORTHAMPTON	install condenser, furnace, and coil	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1852285	9382 THORNBURY	RPLC 4T HVAC SYS	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1852850	527 ORACLE DR 527 ORACLE SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	HVAC Install	CHRIS WOODS	\$0.00	(512)392-6907 x
1853906	2406 CROW VALLEY	Replace furnace and evaporator coil in attic	DARYL FRIESENHAHN	\$7,150.00	(210)821-5915
1853908	3407 S LAREDO ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1853924	927 ARBOR PLACE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1853926	1017 ARBOR PLACE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1853932	314 LONGVIEW DR	INSTALL 35000 BTU GAS WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1854362	8003 SOLAR MIST	NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, HORTON, 1	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1854400	425 SAN ANGELO	wall furnace replacement	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1854402	4611 PINTORESCO	replace gas furnace and coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	(210)491-0309
1854407	3226 SABLE CROSSING	replace condensor, coil and gas furnace	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1854655	2406 CROW VALLEY	Replace duct work and grills 22 outlets inclu	DARYL FRIESENHAWN	\$7.00	(210)821-5915
1854997	3418 COMMERCIAL AVE	install 35000 btu wall gas furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855028	1543 SW 19TH ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855242	6074 WHISPERING LAKE	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1855306	531 LARKWOOD DR	replace condensor, gas furnace and coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1855377	7474 TIMBER CREEK	INSTALL 3 TON 13 SEER GAS UPFLOW S	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1855523	14230 BOLD RULER	changeout condenser, coil, 2 furnaces and 1	DARREN QUAN		(210)347-4102 x
1855550	3203 BURNSIDE	Replace equipment for HVAC system	CHRISTOPHER LEHMANN		(210)349-4081 x
1855615	330 TOMROB DR	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1855756	507 PIKE RIDGE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855762	927 HARRIMAN PLACE	INSTALL 1 GAS WALL FURNACE; HABITA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1855764	931 HARRIMAN PLACE	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE;HA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1855766	303 GROTHUES PLACE	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE;HA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1855787	118 LAS PALMAS DR	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855801	339 JENNINGS AVE	install 35000 bty gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855823	1836 CERALVO ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855824	3214 TILLIE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855831	115 LILLITA COURT	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855835	2119 CINCINNATI	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1855840	2806 LOMBRANO	install 35000 btu gas wal furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1855962	926 LEAL ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1856044	18314 EMERALD FOREST DR	two complete 16seer 5ton and 2ton gas syst	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1856049	19603 LA SIERRA BLVD	INSTALL 2 1/2 TON 13 SEER AND 5 TON 1	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1856227	13511 HUISACHE WAY	INSTALL 2 1/2 TON 14 SEER GAS SYSTEM	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1856340	6523 RAMBLING TRAIL DR	REPLACE GAS FURNACE ONLY	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1856351	309 HANSFORD ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1856435	4527 WRANGLER RUN	new hvac and duct install ari#3698438	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1856448	4827 CASTLE SWORD DR	REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1856459	13234 LOMA SIERRA	install new hvac system ari# 3699131	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1856460	7402 BLUEBONNET BAY	install new hvac system ari#3699131	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1856461	3906 ANTON DR	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1856462	6023 WISTERIA HILL	install new hvac system ari#3698869	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1856463	15218 CHALET	RPLC 12 SUPPLY DUCTS,BOXES AND GR	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1856464	7903 GALLOP	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1856466	7371 AZALEA SQUARE	install 2 new hvac systems ari#3698630 & 3	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1856478	13831 RIDGE CHASE	installing complete hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1856490	822 MCNEEL RD	replace furnace/coil	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1856503	10710 GRAND HAVEN	installation of furnace and evaporator coil on	RICK DAVIS		(210)653-9590 x
1856504	5150 OVERPOOL	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1856512	20203 BELLA GLADE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856513	7422 GALILEO LINE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856514	5803 ESPADA BEND	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856516	4359 ANSON JONES	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856520	4323 ANSON JONES	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856521	11211 FIVE IRON	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856522	11214 TWO IRON	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856523	623 KATE SCHENCK AVE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856524	6011 PEARL PASS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856525	5950 PEARL PASS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856526	5942 PEARL PASS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1856553	324 MONTROSE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1856556	210 CARMEN PLACE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1856564	2110 BALTIC STREAM	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1856567	18027 MUIR GLEN DR	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1856583	8710 E MELROSE DR	replace 2 furnaces and coil, along with cond	DAVID HILLER		(210)325-7884
1856629	7207 CLOVERFIELD LANE	2.5 ton gas system changeout BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1856652	150 REPOSE LANE	Install 35,000BTU gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1856654	1614 WAVERLY	replacing 12 duct outlets	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
1856656	5914 REBEL RIDGE ST	1 CONDENSING UNIT #3 TONS/ 1 COOLIN	KEVIN GREGG	\$0.00	(210)654-0439 x
1856661	333 MADERO ST	rooftop unit,gas 13.5 seer	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1856663	542 W ANSLEY BLVD	INSTALLATION OF 2 NEW SYSTEMS 14 S	JOE ESPINOZA		
1856665	8226 COOKS POINT	Install New Furnace	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR		(210)403-2943 x
1856683	8856 MEADOW TRACE	replace 2 ton gas furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1856730	6703 CIBOLA FOREST	1 a/c system	SCOTT BURGER		
1856741	10 GALLERY COURT	Replacement 3T condenser, 3T Gas Furnac	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1856801	15531 KNOLLFOREST	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM AND 7 DUCT RU	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1856814	5602 MCQUEEN	MECHANICAL/MMG	DONNA SANDOVAL	\$0.00	(210)207-8548 x
1856831	11631 PERSUASION	3.5 ton 14 seer upflow Amana Distinction ga	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1856906	1831 W POPLAR ST	Wall heater	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1856907	519 KENDALIA AVE	Wall heater	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1856908	2215 DAHLGREEN AVE	Wall heater	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857004	8622 S ZARZAMORA	INSTALL NEW 3.5-TON A/C SYSTEM FOR	STATEWIDE SERVICE COMPANY		(210)599-0100 x
1857010	8622 S ZARZAMORA	INSTALL NEW 3.5-TON A/C SYSTEM AT LO	STATEWIDE SERVICE COMPANY		(210)599-0100 x
1857030	6281 HOLLYHOCK RD	(1)new residential split system for addition to	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF		(210)832-9001
1857038	1955 DULUTH	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1857096	2311 COBBLE WAY DR	replacing existing equipment **MCF** 01/23	KEN BOWEN	\$0.00	(210)669-9959 x
1857132	2102 SANTA ANNA	NEW RES HVAC SYSTEM @ EXIST FAM R	AMADOR GARZA	\$0.00	(210)833-6658 x
1857146	257 KOEHLER COURT	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1857176	18731 REAL RIDGE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857183	2115 MUUGA MANOR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857192	1806 ESTONIA COVE	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 15 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857194	150 E MYRTLE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857197	119 HOOVER AVE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1857198	4410 HARRISBURG	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857200	26118 SUNNY MEADOW	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857203	7635 HAYS HILL	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857224	1923 CREEK HOLLOW	INSTALLING NEW 4 TON COMPLETE SYS	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x
1857230	2208 LA MANDA BLVD	installing a 3ton gas furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1857288	1455 BRIGHTON ST	Wall heater	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1857312	507 ROCKHILL DR	4 Ton 17 SEER Gas Furnace, Cooling Coil,	DAVID WILKS		(210)534-9911 x
1857341	516 E ASHBY PLACE	UNIT 1: INSTALL 1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SY	GEORGE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)650-3380 x
1857343	516 E ASHBY PLACE	UNIT 2: INSTALL 1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SY	GEORGE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)650-3380 x
1857345	4331 ANSON JONES	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857349	5446 SUNLIT BROOK	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857400	626 E RECTOR	condensing unit 2 1/2 ton, cooling coil, gas f	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1857405	907 GREER ST	INSTALL 3TON 16SEER GAS FURNACE, C	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1857413	247 ESTRELLA ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857428	1506 ADOBE SPRINGS DR	replace 5ton 16seer gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1857447	12126 APRICOT DR	RES HVAC CHG OUT///RSM	FLOYD HOEL	\$0.00	(210)842-1956 x
1857465	5151 OLDSTEAD	REPLACING A FURNACE AND COIL	WESLEY PARKS		(210)320-3000 x
1857552	16 KELIAN COURT	Install Four New HVAC Systems	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN	\$0.00	(210)225-3033 x
1857564	6038 CIELO RANCH	Install New HVAC System	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1857565	308 ELVIRA ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1857583	2102 HAYS ST	Wall heater	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1857591	9458 TRANQUIL PARK DR	REPLACING GAS FURNACE ONLY.	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1857613	8842 STAR CREEK DR	3 ton gas system changeout w/ 13 duct outle	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1857614	9007 ELDERWOOD	replacing HP condenser, cooling unit, air han	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
1857618	2035 PINETREE	11- DUCT OUTLETS BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1857624	5823 HIDDEN CAPE	2.5 ton gas system changeout w/8 duct outle	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1857677	3026 ELM CREEK PLACE	Install complete HVAC for two systems.	JOHNNY MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1857799	24035 STATELY OAKS	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 15 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1857809	6010 QUIET NIGHT LN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x

Granted: 156

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$7,157.00

MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE

1856684	6303 W HWY 90 MANAGED BY: NRP GROUP	MECH/PLUMBING PERMIT EXPIRES 01/22	NRP GROUP	\$0.00	(210)487-7878 x
1857388	4615 GARDENDALE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	SUNDANCE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)690-8320 x
1857831	5655 UTSA BLVD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	MARQUIS LA CANTERA APARTMEN	\$0.00	(210)696-2024 x
1857834	5655 UTSA BLVD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	MARQUIS LA CANTERA APARTMEN	\$0.00	(210)696-2024 x

Granted: 4

Total Amount for MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE =

\$0.00

MISC NO REVIEW



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1825111	601 NOLAN	GENERAL REPAIRS, REPLACE SIDING, W	PATRICIA KING	\$175.00	(888)994-0979 x
1855815	4122 CHISELHURST	replace 8 windows and 2 doors as per acous	DOUG PAPE	\$21,693.17	(210)822-9217 x
1855816	13602 BRIDGEVIEW	replace 17 windows and 2 doors as per acou	DOUG PAPE	\$34,718.01	(210)822-9217 x
1855817	4115 CHISELHURST	replace 12 windows and 2 doors as per acou	DOUG PAPE	\$30,333.23	(210)822-9217 x
1855818	13622 BRIDGEVIEW	replace 8 windows and 2 doors as per acous	DOUG PAPE	\$25,294.49	(210)822-9217 x
1855819	4114 CHISELHURST	replace 17 windows and 2 doors as per acou	DOUG PAPE	\$33,535.51	(210)822-9217 x
1855952	6102 PECAN TREE	Foundation Repair Details - YES slab on gra	WILLIAM (BILL) THOMAS	\$27,635.00	(817)561-9339 x
1856090	123 CHEVY CHASE DR	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$841.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856091	6311 MALAYA	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$1,400.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856092	13322 EL MIRADOR	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$3,239.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856093	267 MINK DR	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$3,191.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856094	18903 REDRIVER TRAIL	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$1,063.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856095	5218 CHAROLAIS	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT/REMOVE & R	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$2,104.00	(210)564-1953 x
1856605	407 E NOTTINGHAM	Re-Roofing existing roof. No Deck	SYLVIA DURON	\$6,000.00	(210)757-3262 x
1856619	12130 STONEY CROWN	GENERAL REPAIRS, REPLAING WINDOW	RAYMOND GARZA	\$6,500.00	(210)825-3633 x
1856642	246 BREES BLVD	re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$5,634.00	
1856643	5831 TREE VIEW DR	4 FT WROUGHT IRON FENCE ON THE FR	ALFRED SMITH	\$0.00	(210)661-3345 x
1856646	8402 TIMBER FAIR	Kitchen Remodel- Relocating existing kitche	JAMES SCHRAML	\$25,000.00	(210)887-8073 x
1856650	9110 BRADLEY CREEK	removing existing garage door and replace w	TOBY SUMMERS	\$2,500.00	(210)924-9265 x
1856660	138 C ST	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	BRIDGET STEHLING	\$1,610.00	(210)653-1787 x
1856667	308 E LUBBOCK ST	4 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE ON THE FRONT	YOLANDA LEIJA	\$0.00	(210)724-0358 x
1856686	8615 BOUTRY HEIGHTS	replacing rear fence with a 6ft wood privacy	ROBERT WHITE	\$0.00	(210)885-6927 x
1856706	423 HARMON DR	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	STEVEN SMELSER	\$8,000.00	(619)846-7360 x
1856708	224 FORREST AVE	PARTIAL FOUNDATION REPAIR/40 CONC	JOSE ARMAS	\$4,920.00	(210)505-5731 x
1856740	1115 N PINE ST	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH, A	PATRICIA KING	\$6,500.00	(888)994-0979 x
1856748	3407 MARTESIA	re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	LEON GRIVEL, III	\$3,500.00	(210)367-5517 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856754	902 MT SEROLOD	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT DUE TO CAR	DARREN GERLOFF	\$27,619.00	(210)490-2777 x
1856755	13610 BRIDGEVIEW	*ACOUSTICAL TREATMENT PROGRAM*G	MONICA CARDENAS	\$8,004.00	(210)223-1217 x
1856756	13615 DRAKEWOOD	*ACOUSTICAL TREATMENT PROGRAM*G	MONICA CARDENAS	\$6,602.00	(210)223-1217 x
1856759	420 CORDELIA	Fire Damage Repairs- 25% FIRE DAMAGE	FRANCES SANCHEZ	\$7,000.00	(210)860-9058 x
1856762	115 E HIGHLAND BLVD	INTERIOR DEMO TO EXISTING RES, REM	ROBERT ALVARADO	\$6,500.00	(210)222-2210 x
1856795	1422 E CARSON	FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS 25% - REPLACE	VICHIT LOUKPHOM	\$5,000.00	(210)289-1652 x
1856876	117 PICKFORD AVE	general repairs to framing on exist. res. repa	JAVIER CISNEROS	\$700.00	(210)442-7413 x
1856935	1251 BITTERS RD	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	COLIN O'CONNOR	\$1.00	
1856965	223 E BAYLOR	RES GEN REPAIRS/REMOVING & REPLAC	RICHARD TEJEDA	\$3,100.00	(210)540-4396 x
1857094	8204 STERLING GREEN	6 ft. wrought iron fence to include a 54' fence	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
1857103	1533 EL MONTE BLVD	General Repairs to include changing out 16	MATIAS ROMERO	\$3,800.00	(210)393-7221 x
1857134	201 BRISTOL AVE	RE-ROOF PERMIT / NO STRUCTURAL CH	AGUSTIN GUARDIOLA	\$1.00	(210)923-6971 x
1857373	407 BURNSIDE	replace 15 windows bath remodel tile and pa	JEAN BLOUNT	\$15,000.00	(210)872-8125 x
1857376	610 S BIRDSONG	REPLACE (1) EXISTING DOOR	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,180.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857380	7122 HORIZON PEAK	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	WILLIAM GREGSON	\$1,920.00	(830)606-5505 x
1857387	7326 CABIN CREEK	REPLACE EXISTING SIDING	PAUL BRITTON	\$3,094.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857392	11639 ROUSSEAU	REPLACE EXISTING SIDING	PAUL BRITTON	\$16,936.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857399	5076 VIKING CORAL	REPLACE (10) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,070.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857406	7603 BRESNAHAN	REPLACE (7) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$3,795.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857410	9122 AUTUMN SKIES	REPLACE (12) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$7,912.00	(936)525-9517 x
1857430	207 CLAY ST	RES GEN REPAIRS/SHEEROCK, PAINING	GLADYS DELFIERO-VELA	\$3,000.00	(210)744-9989 x
1857502	5502 LOCKHILL RD	Foundation Repair Details - YES slab on gra	LEEROY MITCHELL	\$4,500.00	(210)626-1467 x
1857518	554 TAFT BLVD	GENERAL REPAIRS DUE TO FIRE, REFER	JUSTO TALAMANTEZ	\$1,800.00	(210)514-9497 x
1857550	226 DELMAR ST	4 ft. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ FRONT O	SILVIA GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)797-1056 x
1857555	1029 SAN FRANCISCO	general repair to existing res, repair or repla	NARUSOL ARANDA	\$3,600.00	(210)226-4594 x
1857652	11243 WOODRIDGE BLUFF	REPLACING 6FEET PRIVACY FENCE 100	AVIS BILLINGS	\$0.00	(210)561-2779 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857662	149 DORSEY DR	RES GEN REPAIRS TO DETACHED GARA	LUIS VIRAMONTES	\$3,000.00	(210)398-0344 x
1857719	5027 TIMBER WIND	RES FND REPAIRS/YES-FULL FND REP/Y	KENNY KINCANNON	\$8,370.00	(210)648-1530 x
1857722	214 FUNSTON PLACE	RES FND REPAIRS/YES-FULL FND REP/N	KENNY KINCANNON	\$18,412.00	(210)648-1530 x
1857726	1418 FULTON AVE	RES FND REPAIRS/YES-FULL FND REP/N	KENNY KINCANNON	\$6,750.00	(210)648-1530 x
1857796	8590 BANDERA RD	General Repairs: Replacing (14) high energy	EDWARD PAIZ	\$30,000.00	(210)270-2108 x
1857812	427 W ANSLEY BLVD	FENCE PERMIT FOR 6-FT WOOD TO SIDE	ADRIANA ALVARADO	\$0.00	(210)683-0088 x
1857825	1114 NW 19TH ST	FOUNDATION REPAIR DETAILS - 25 CEDA	VIRGINIA DELGADO	\$2,000.00	(210)731-8948 x
Granted:	59	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$462,052.41	

MISC REVIEW

1856700	6922 SABINE PASS	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1856702	8007 GRISSOM CREST	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1856712	423 HARMON DR	Build a 195sq.ft uncovered open deck to rea	STEVEN SMELSER	\$2,000.00	(619)846-7360 x
1856744	21927 TOWER TERRACE	40' x 14' Patio cover attached to the rear of s	CHRISTOPHER MENDEZ	\$5,000.00	(210)260-9232 x
1856746	7330 N VANDIVER RD	Installing in ground/(w/barrier)/ To comply w/	ADAM SHARPE	\$42,000.00	(210)317-0464 x
1856836	3915 MOTES DR	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	AMADO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)725-7859 x
1856857	11203 WHISPER MEADOW	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	EDUARDO SANCHEZ	\$33,600.00	(210)732-5202 x
1856865	13118 STETSON TRAIL	60 SQ FT OF SW AND 100 SQ FT OF APPR	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1856866	4526 WRANGLER RUN	60 SQ FT OF SW AND 100 SQ FT OF APPR	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1856867	2314 SUNDROP BAY	60 SQ FT OF SW AND 100 SQ FT OF APPR	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1856868	533 RAYBURN DR	SIDEWALK DIM: 10X14=140SQ,FT, DRIVE	HECTOR BLANCO	\$0.00	(210)999-0265 x
1856878	15530 CLOUD TOP	Installing in ground swimming pool / Must co	ESTRELLA COMSTOCK	\$45,000.00	(830)438-2453 x
1856883	1219 OBLATE	Installing in ground swimming pool/ Must com	ESTRELLA COMSTOCK	\$38,000.00	(830)438-2453 x
1856905	2422 DUNMORE HILL	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1857227	2403 SUNDROP BAY	sidewalk 3x20=60 sq.ft. with 1 drive approac	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1857237	5803 GARNET CAVERNS	SWIMMING POOL PERMIT - INGROUND /	RYAN ORDAZ	\$34,600.00	(210)695-5111 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857248	17910 BELLA LUNA WAY	SWIMMING POOL PERMIT - INGROUND /	RYAN ORDAZ	\$34,250.00	(210)695-5111 x
1857285	2810 WONDERVIEW DR	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1857286	6734 PLEASANT BAY	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1857332	7351 SKY BLUE BEND	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1857333	7322 SKY BLUE BEND	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1857334	5523 AZURITE TRAIL	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1857335	5911 HEMATITE RIM	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1857474	7058 MARY TODD DR	400 sqft patio cover attached to the rear of s	CARLOS HERNANDEZ	\$6,200.00	(210)789-8580 x
1857508	11222 FOUR IRON WAY	new flatwork construction	GERARDO HERNANDEZ	\$100.00	(210)825-4172
1857572	13335 LOMA SIERRA	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1857629	14115 SUSANCREST DR	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	LEIF ZARS	\$31,000.00	(210)341-5153 x
1857631	5134 FEDORA DR	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	LEIF ZARS	\$31,000.00	(210)341-5153 x
1857785	4515 SLAYDEN DR	16X34 DETACHED CARPORT TO REAR O	JONATHAN GUARDAPAVO	\$1,800.00	(210)726-5717 x
Granted: 29		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$310,550.00	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1825807	508 W ROSEWOOD AVE	W/H, PRV & EXPANSION TANK	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1826835	24051 VECCHIO	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316
1835504	11231 FIVE IRON	Water softener with Reverse Osmosis instal	RICHARD WINEGAR	\$0.00	(210)772-3903 x
1843477	5819 SPANISH DAWN	Water softener with reverse osmosis installa	RICHARD WINEGAR		(210)772-3903 x
1847904	3131 REDSTART	run gas to 3 openings	RICHARD MUNOZ		(210)302-2297 x
1850752	122 DAVIS COURT	Redo 2 gas openings	AURELIANO III GARCIA		(210)605-4140 x
1851057	6503 LIONHEART PARK	3 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316
1852369	23814 STATELY OAKS	7 Zone Residential Irrigation System with Ra	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1852372	23818 STATELY OAKS	7 Zone Residential Irrigation System with Ra	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1852807	103 TERRELL AVE	redoing plumbing under pier and beam hous	JOE ENRIQUEZ		(210)679-6020 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1853200	9828 VILLAGE BRIAR	3 fixtures	SANTIAGO BARRERA		(210)394-7454
1853404	5614 ONYX WAY	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1853569	3706 HARPER COURT	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1853618	7730 STONEWALL HILL	Irrigation install with 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1853734	3326 STONE CAVE	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$1,000.00	(512)541-5980
1853844	4602 JEFFS FARM	7 Zone Residential Irrigation System with Ra	CHARLES FRY IV	\$0.00	(830)629-2434
1853855	12614 NINE IRON WAY	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1854667	PARCEL ID 665498	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736
1854899	4327 ANSON JONES	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1854917	11 KAPP CANYON	Irrigation install with 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1855441	3906 CLARET CUP	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1855443	PARCEL ID 666860/// 4002 DEEP RIVER	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736
1855637	1002 7TH TEE VISTA	Lawn sprinkler system installation	LARRY DICKINSON		(210)650-5329 x
1855791	25003 SEAL COVE SAN ANTONIO TX	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1855793	18703 GOLDEN MAIZE	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1855794	18506 GOLDEN MAIZE	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1855796	18011 BRANSON FALLS	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1855798	28327 WILLIS RANCH	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1855865	103 TERRELL AVE	Run new gas lines to water heater and stove	JOE ENRIQUEZ		(210)679-6020 x
1855904	6710 KING LOUIS	tunnel under foundation to repair drain line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1855905	10103 SHALLOW BANK	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1855958	3942 BENT GRASS	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736
1855964	3910 VERDE BOSQUE	new sewer	ZACHIE MURRAY		(210)277-7177 x
1856015	12790 LAZY DOVE	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1856070	715 ARIZONA ASH	tunnel foundation for repair	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856233	7902 AIRLIFT AVE	tunnel under foundation to repair drain line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1856344	522 HEATHER RIDGE 522 HEATHER SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT+1 PLUM	PETAR STOYANOV	\$1,000.00	(512)541-5980
1856400	4539 WRANGLER VIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1856401	4539 WRANGLER VIEW	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1856414	18806 MILLHOLLOW	water heater replacement+2fixtures	PETAR STOYANOV	\$1,000.00	(512)541-5980
1856431	819 PATRICIA DR	relocation of washing machine drain and wa	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
1856432	18115 RESORT VIEW	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1856433	338 EVANS OAK LN	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1856436	24031 STATELY OAKS	17 fixtures, 2 water heaters, 1 water line, 1 w	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856437	24031 STATELY OAKS	7 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856438	24031 STATELY OAKS	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856439	2918 ELLIS PARK	18 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1856440	2918 ELLIS PARK	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856441	2918 ELLIS PARK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1856442	2918 ELLIS PARK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856443	6827 FORT BEND	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line,	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856444	6827 FORT BEND	3 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856445	6827 FORT BEND	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856446	4403 HARRISBURG	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856447	4403 HARRISBURG	3 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856449	4403 HARRISBURG	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856450	4522 HARRISBURG	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856451	4522 HARRISBURG	3 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856452	4522 HARRISBURG	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856455	3515 SPANISH BRANCH	8 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wat	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856457	3515 SPANISH BRANCH	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856467	1919 DEER RIDGE DR	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER	\$0.00	(210)403-3898 x
1856468	9407 HOLLY PLACE	plumbing for new residential construction - 1	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1856469	9407 HOLLY PLACE	3 gas openings on new residential construct	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1856470	9407 HOLLY PLACE	sewerline for new residential construction - 0	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1856475	2435 DUNMORE HILL	Lawn sprinkler with 1" backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
1856477	38 MESSENGER CREEK	40gl lowboy/prv/exp tank	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1856481	1743 MOUNT JOY DR	water line 20 ft. replacement existing	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1856482	7522 HAYS HILL	NEW CONSTRUCTION- SEWER	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1856483	7522 HAYS HILL	NEW CONSTRUCTION- GAS	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1856484	7522 HAYS HILL	NEW CONSTRUCTION- GENERAL PLUMB	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1856493	634 E NOTTINGHAM	6 fixtures	DAVID MYERS		(210)648-3198 x
1856494	3803 VALENCIA POINT	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316
1856495	3803 VALENCIA POINT	2 WH 2 VENTS 15 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316
1856496	3803 VALENCIA POINT	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316
1856499	7042 PORT BAY	New leaf irrigation	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1856506	7255 FLAMING FOREST	water heater replacement+1 fixture	PETAR STOYANOV	\$1,000.00	(512)541-5980
1856509	106 BLUE THORN TRAIL	instl 40g gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1856510	6454 LOST HOLLY	PRV & EXP TANK	WILL HAWKINS		(512)328-2000
1856517	13807 BLUFF TOP	INSTALL DOUBLE CHECK VALVE	GEORGE SALIBA	\$0.00	(210)495-9991 x
1856532	427 N MEADOWLANE DR	sewer line replacement	ROBERT BRUCCOLA		(210)599-3500 x
1856535	20115 GRAIL QUEST	instl 45K grain water softener in garage	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1856559	2306 SUNDROP BAY	SINGLE FAMILY HOME	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1856560	2306 SUNDROP BAY	SINGLE FAMILY HOME	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1856561	2710 PEBBLE BREEZE	Move 1 gas opening to fire place right side	WILLIAM FEWELL	\$0.00	(210)218-8188 x
1856562	9658 AVIARA GOLF	Add new irrigation system	NATHAN GITLIN	\$1,500.00	(512)627-9477 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856592	1015 CLOVIS PLACE	Gas test 1 stove/1 waterheater due to CPS t	ARMANDO GARCIA		(210)779-3400
1856611	12407 CAPROCK RANCH	Etj irrigation Weston oaks	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1856612	3114 TILTWOOD LN	Add new Irrigation System	NATHAN GITLIN	\$1,500.00	(512)627-9477 x
1856613	718 VIENTO PT	Add New Irrigation System	NATHAN GITLIN	\$1,500.00	(512)627-9477 x
1856614	8519 KNIGHTS KNOLL DR	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
1856630	12407 CAPROCK RANCH	Etj irrigation Weston oaks	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1856644	1835 MONTVIEW	replacing 40 gallon natural gas water heater	RICARDO PENA	\$0.00	(210)323-7265 x
1856651	454 MARY LOUISE	Replaced 24 ft of existing sewer line.	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1856664	1621 S CALLAGHAN RD	will install customer supplied septic tank only	JOSEPH GONZALES		(210)204-9972 x
1856672	9506 CLOVERDALE	REPLACE SEWER LINE.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1856675	624 RIGSBY	REPLACE SEWER LINE	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1856682	28 DENBURY GLEN	Add New Irrigation System	NATHAN GITLIN	\$1,500.00	(512)627-9477 x
1856689	9502 COOLBROOK	REPLACE WATER LINE	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1856690	1135 PAR THREE	New home constructions including 1 tub/sho	TERRY BROWN		(210)251-8092 x
1856692	1135 PAR THREE	new home construction sewer line installatio	TERRY BROWN		(210)251-8092 x
1856694	2526 VILLA RUFINA	Water Softner	PAUL SILVA LIC #WT0004518		(281)890-7900 x105
1856699	10807 MAUNA KEA	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1856701	7811 HIGH LONESOME	Irrigation etj new leaf homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1856711	6215 LARK VALLEY	CREATION OF 5 FOOT TUNNEL UNDER F	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1856714	407 E NOTTINGHAM	gas test/exist res	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1856718	407 E NOTTINGHAM	1 wh/5 fix/exist res	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1856722	419 W MARIPOSA	3 GAS OPENINGS FOR RANGE, FURNACE	CHARLES BARNES	\$0.00	(210)271-7376 x
1856724	419 W MARIPOSA	GENERAL PLUMBING- 4 PLUMBING FIXTU	CHARLES BARNES	\$0.00	(210)271-7376 x
1856734	18 GREENS WHISPER	replacing old backflow	JOHN FLORES	\$0.00	(210)348-6549
1856735	7138 SUNNY DAY	Install new irrigation system with 1" backflow	FRED WAKEFIELD JR		(210)827-1338 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856747	2719 TRINITY GLADE SAN ANTONIO TX	Install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1856750	7907 CENOTE DR	Install irrigation with a 1" back flow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1856751	103 THELMA DR	replace 30' +/- sewer	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x
1856757	13003 WATERLILY WAY	Install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1856760	17902 MAUI SANDS	Install irrigation with a 1" back flow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1856761	17943 MAUI SANDS	Install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1856766	79 HAVERHILL WAY 79 HAVERHILL WAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78209	gas line extension aprox. 30' with one openin	DAVID MYERS	\$0.00	(210)648-3198 x
1856810	13524 WALKER RANCH	ASHLEY THRELKELD, 13524 WALKER RA	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1856821	27 DROUGHT CROSS	Tunnel to repair 1 break in sewer.	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1856832	8823 SHADY LEAF	installation of new 1" backflow device on exi	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1856864	6903 W HAUSMAN RD	1 gas opening	REYNALDO REYNA		(210)410-9577 x
1856885	651 TAFT BLVD	PLUMBING/ FIXTURES/TUNNEL/MMG	DAVID VELIZ	\$0.00	(210)531-6867 x
1856887	651 TAFT BLVD	SEWER/MMG	DAVID VELIZ	\$0.00	(210)531-6867 x
1856889	1714 NIGHTSHADE	new sprinkler system (1) 1 "backflow preven	JOSEPH ASH	\$0.00	(210)410-0536 x
1856896	5634 IVANHOE ST	REPLACEMENT OF APPROXIMATELY 27 F	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1856897	402 OAK KNOLL DR	Remodel	SANTIAGO BARRERA		(210)394-7454
1856898	3710 HARPER COURT	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1856957	9926 FUCHSIA VIEW	ETJ - 9926 Fuchsia View Armadillo Homes i	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1856958	10627 BUCK PARK	ETJ 10627 Buck Park - Lennar Homes irriga	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1856962	2430 NEWOAK PARK	INSTALL EXPANSION TANK & INSTALL PR	JESSE ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)923-8895 x
1856966	3314 ROSETTI	tunnel repair please call when inspector is o	ADRIAN VILLEGAS		(210)449-9209 x
1856977	530 E CARSON APT 1 & 3	REPLACE 2 GAS LINES & 2 GAS OPENING	DANIEL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)341-3601 x
1856987	10315 ELIZABETH CT	9 FIXTURES	JON LAFFERTY	\$0.00	(210)967-6100 x
1856994	5878 SPRING CROSSING 5878 SPRING CROSSING SAN ANTONIO TX 78247	hot water heater replacement	EUGENE JACKSON	\$0.00	(210)643-0275 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856995	2526 VILLA RUFINA	2526 Villa Rufina KB HOME irrigation	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1856997	16910 TURIN RIDGE	ETJ 16910 Turin Ridge Village Builders irriga	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1857000	17214 TURIN RIDGE	ETJ 17214 Turin Ridge - Value Builders irrig	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1857003	17211 TURIN RIDGE	ETJ 17211 Turin Ridge - Value Builders irrig	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1857007	7419 SNOW VALLEY	replace sewer line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1857009	1806 BUFFALO WOLF	ETJ 1806 Buffalo Wolf - Armadillo irrigation	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1857011	18338 BRANSON FALLS	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND (1) 1" BAC	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1857019	74 VOLTERRA	NEED TO REPLACE 75 GALLON WATER H	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1857034	9014 LAKE TREE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857036	10315 ELIZABETH CT	SEWER	JON LAFFERTY	\$0.00	(210)967-6100 x
1857046	9014 LAKE TREE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857049	1910 WRANGLER DR	REPLACE SEWER LINE / RG	FRANK MESA	\$0.00	(210)674-1715 x
1857057	7406 MAGNOLIA BLUFF	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857060	7406 MAGNOLIA BLUFF	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857065	8318 CENIZO PASS	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857068	8318 CENIZO PASS	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1857083	11922 CEDAR GREY	Replacing existing shower/tub./RqSM	LUCILE GIESWEIN	\$0.00	(210)579-0528 x
1857122	28374 WILLIS RANCH ETJ	1 INCH BACKFLOW @ 1 NEW RES SPRIN	BENITO PENA	\$0.00	(210)863-2958 x
1857127	643 KOPFLOW	Replacing 60' of sewer line from house to fe	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELL/		(210)490-7910 x
1857145	11214 THORN APPLE	New sprinklers system	JAMES DEATS		(512)353-0443 x
1857148	11207 THORN APPLE	New Sprinkler system	JAMES DEATS		(512)353-0443 x
1857193	171 PADDINGTON WAY	Installation of backflow device to code.	KELLY HALL		
1857199	3678 HIDDEN DR	INSTALLATION OF BACKFLOW DEVICE T	KELLY HALL	\$0.00	
1857263	6281 HOLLYHOCK RD	SKIDMORE RESIDENCE JOB 120071	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1857270	115 OAKMONT COURT	TRINITY UNIVERSITY - CUT IN SAWS BAC	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x
1857271	119 OAKMONT COURT	TRINITY UNIVERSITY - CUT IN SAWS BAC	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857273	2122 W TRAVIS ST	rreplacing gas line with only 4 opening and w	ROLAND GONZALEZ		(210)433-0016 x
1857283	7147 OAKRIDGE DR	gas test	SAMUEL LONGORIA		(210)679-7447 x
1857296	8227 GREENBRIER	Gas to stove and waterheater.	ARMANDO GARCIA		(210)779-3400
1857300	8814 EMERALD SKY DR	9 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857302	8814 EMERALD SKY DR	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857303	8814 EMERALD SKY DR	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857326	66 ORSINGER HILL	Installed tankless unit complete. Converting	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1857337	66 ORSINGER HILL	Converted tank to tankless water heater and	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1857375	17930 VIA DEL ARBOL	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1857384	346 QUEEN ANNE COURT	Converted from tank to tankless water heate	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1857389	346 QUEEN ANNE COURT	Converted tank water heater to tankless. Ra	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1857397	6322 SEVILLA CIRCLE	RESIDENTIAL LAWN SPRINKLER AND 1 IN	ANTONIO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)725-8598 x
1857421	7854 HAWK TRAIL	spot repair on sewer line. put in backwater v	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1857435	14331 BELLCREST	2 PLUMBING FIXTURES TUNNEL JOB	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) COOPER	\$0.00	(210)491-2777 x
1857459	4427 HARRISBURG	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857461	4427 HARRISBURG	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES AT NEW R	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857463	4427 HARRISBURG	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857467	8726 YORMIS NEST	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857470	8726 YORMIS NEST	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES FOR NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857472	8726 YORMIS NEST	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857490	4103 GRIFFIN OAKS	new irrigation with 1" backflow	RICHARD VIVION	\$0.00	(210)496-2318 x
1857497	10610 CARMONA	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1857498	8723 TIMBER POINT	15 foot tunnel with 1 fixture	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1857499	17019 CASTLEHEAD DR	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1857503	12110 AVERHOFF COVE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1857504	320 E COURTLAND PLACE	gas test	JUAN SANCHEZ		(210)669-4645 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857505	12145 HUISACHE COVE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1857512	13743 OAK PEBBLE	INSTALL PRESURE REDUCING VALUE AN	GREGORY SCHLUNDT	\$0.00	(210)623-1562 x
1857525	11631 SANGRIA	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND (1) 1" BAC	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1857559	9242 BINGHAM DR	12ft spot repair	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857561	9238 BEOWULF	Water line replacement of 25-30 ft.	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1857563	4694 WETZ DR	40FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857566	13242 HUNTERS VIEW	Tunnel for drain repair	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1857567	4523 BRIARDALE	Tunnel for drain repair	SHAWN ROBERTS		(210)655-2552 x
1857569	9606 ROCKSPRINGS	Tunnel for drain repair	SHAWN ROBERTS		(210)655-2552 x
1857574	13923 PALATINE HILL	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO		(210)286-7821 x
1857575	13927 PALATINE HILL SAN ANTONIO TX 78253	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1857577	66 COURTSIDE CIRCLE	House selling, empty for 6 months, gated co	ARMANDO GARCIA		(210)779-3400
1857584	10 OAK HILL PLACE	Connect house sewer to city main sewer.	JESUS SANTIBANEZ	\$1,200.00	(210)373-6089 x
1857587	10 OAK HILL PLACE	Install new gas line.	JESUS SANTIBANEZ	\$1,200.00	(210)373-6089 x
1857588	4435 HARRISBURG	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857589	4435 HARRISBURG	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857590	4435 HARRISBURG	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1857595	3923 SOUTHERN FIELD	New Construction	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
1857597	3923 SOUTHERN FIELD	New Construction	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
1857612	7723 HAYS HILL	New Irrigation System	CHAD HAWKINS	\$1,600.00	(512)295-7535
1857666	128 EAGLE VAIL	instl 50g electric water heater and prv	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857671	1938 MC KINLEY AVE	REPLACEMENT OF APPROXIMATELY 80 F	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1857672	6106 BELLE VILLAGE	instl 40g electric water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857678	11 DEVONWOOD	instl 50g gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857679	12534 QUARTER J	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857681	11310 FOUR IRON WAY	Install plumbing in new home.	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1857682	24650 BUCK CREEK	NEW IRRIGATION SYTSEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1857685	11310 FOUR IRON WAY	Install plumbing in new home.	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1857690	310 ALICIA	replacing existing water heater **MCF** 01/2	MARIO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)454-0349 x
1857692	23914 STATELY OAKS	Install plumbing in new home.	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1857697	5206 KING EDWARD	40FT TRENCHLESS SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857698	22722 WICHITA PASS	instl 50g gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857708	7918 ANDREWS PASS	Etj irrigation	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1857771	7350 TAMBURO TRAIL	1 WH 9 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316
1857772	7350 TAMBURO TRAIL	60 FT	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316
1857778	2706 ANNAMAE DR	replace backflow device	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1857779	8823 SHADY LEAF	Installation of new 1" backflow device on exi	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1857780	939 THREE WOOD WAY	GAS/ICRIP 204//MMG	EDDY LEIGH	\$0.00	(210)590-4759 x
1857781	939 THREE WOOD WAY	PLUMBING, MMG	EDDY LEIGH	\$0.00	(210)590-4759 x
1857782	939 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER, MMG	EDDY LEIGH	\$0.00	(210)590-4759 x
1857805	6843 FORT BEND	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857813	6843 FORT BEND	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857815	15311 ANTLER CREEK DR	MARK DAILY, 15311 ANTLER CREEK, SAT	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1857817	6843 FORT BEND	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES AT NEW R	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1857828	143 VERDANT	70FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1857841	3515 CANYON PKWY	BLDG 10	LEON SIMONS		(469)916-6120 x
1857843	3515 CANYON PKWY	BLDG 10 - SEWER PERMIT	LEON SIMONS		(469)916-6120 x
1857858	5206 KING EDWARD	40FT TRENCHLESS SEWER	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
C1857554	4126 W MARTIN ST	COMPLETION PERMIT TO REPLACE #176	DOMINGO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3553 x
C1857557	4126 W MARTIN ST	COMPLETION PERMIT TO REPLACE #176	DOMINGO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3553 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013
7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 237		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$14,000.00	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1794576	26011 CUYAHOGA CIRCLE 26011 CUYAHOGA CIR SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	water heater replacement-plumbing final 260	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1797240	21910 LEGEND POINT DR	Water Heater Replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1797297	13626 PEBBLE OAK DR	WATER heater Replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1798300	1615 COLQUITT	water heater replacement	RICHARD JUSTL	\$0.00	(210)492-9374
1798319	12043 STONEY DR	water heater replacement	ELSIE BROWN	\$0.00	(210)404-2069
1801133	4038 ANGEL TRUMPET	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1801187	104 LANTANA WAY	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1802300	723 LAS PUERTAS	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1810660	3703 CHARTWELL	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1813231	8739 RIDGEFRONT	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1817176	9007 CORDES JUNCTION	50 gas water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1826109	9679 SOUTH BEND	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1826141	14227 SILVERHOLLOW	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	JAMES TINKLER	\$0.00	(210)496-6579
1832040	1610 RICHLAND HILLS DR	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1835221	16206 SILVER SPUR CIR	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1835239	1643 THRUSH COURT CIRCLE	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1836326	6342 STABLE FARM	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1837536	7226 PAINTER WAY	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1837545	8915 BURGANDY	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1840582	2740 WESTOVER CIRCLE	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1842161	3523 ASHBOURNE	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1843475	2206 ANTSLA SANDS	Water softener with reverse osmosis installa	RICHARD WINEGAR	\$0.00	(210)772-3903 x
1844363	114 CAMP ST	Water softener with reverso osmosis installa	RICHARD WINEGAR	\$0.00	(210)772-3903 x
1844870	3407 STALLION CREEK	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x148
1844871	4514 SHAVANO HOLLOW	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x148
1845197	210 WOOD SHADOW	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x148
1845824	7707 HILLCROFT	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	PRISCILLA TORRES	\$0.00	(210)363-6384
1846104	9791 SILVERBROOK PLACE	water heater replacement	PETAR STOYANOV	\$0.00	(512)541-5980
1850037	10302 TIGER FIELD	Install water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1852209	10710 TIGER GROVE	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1853465	7214 SUNSET TERRACE	1 wtr sftnr unit/1 reverse osmosis	SUN GARNNEY	\$0.00	(210)655-6811 x
1856698	4219 SHADOW OAK WOODS	Installed existing customer supplied water he	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1856963	8103 N NEW BRAUNFELS UNIT #3	Replaced existing 50 gal water heater in gar	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1857020	107 KNIGHTS CROSS DR	Installed water softner.	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1857116	6851 BROOKVALE DR	CHANGE OUT WH (GAS)/J.C.	PAUL MALONE	\$0.00	(210)673-0014 x
1857120	1135 BLUFF FOREST	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER AND REVER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1857532	2822 NAVAJO ST	REPLACE WATER HEATER	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1857627	9107 CHINON	installation of 40 gallon electric water heater	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1857713	2607 W CRAIG PLACE	INSTALLATION OF 40 GALLON GAS WATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x

Granted: 39

Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1840110	26 COURT CIRCLE	2 STORY ADDITION TO EXIST 2 STORY F	CODY ENGEL	\$120,000.00	(210)349-6160 x
1840505	8607 LAHEEMA HARBOR	new 2-stry SFR construction w/ frnt porch, cv	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$106,890.00	(830)765-4871
1844809	6411 LAURELHILL DR	NEW 1 STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENC	JAVIER BOCANEGRA	\$175,000.00	(210)835-4431 x
1846494	612 ALBERT ST	NEW SFR.***Certificate of Determination***N	ODIE DAVIS	\$62,000.00	(210)648-3010 x
1847479	6619 NORA VISTA WAY	single family residential two story slab on gra	GARY FOSSIER	\$179,530.00	(210)877-5900 x 205



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1851197	6023 WISTERIA HILL	L-33 B-41 Unt1, 2-stry NSFR 3 bedroom 2.5	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$161,220.00	(210)301-2950 x
1851331	6131 QUIET NIGHT LN	NEW 2 STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$336,280.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1851797	7402 BLUEBONNET BAY	lot 15 blk 39 unit6 2 story 4bed 2.5 bath 2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$177,660.00	(210)301-2950 x
1852489	26327 CEDRO	single story residential w/ attached garage a	DONALD BURRER	\$158,340.00	(210)957-3395 x12
1854232	3119 SPIDER LILY	New 2.5 story single family residence with at	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$356,000.00	(210)294-2836
1854493	16 DENBURY GLEN SAN ANTONIO TX	New 2 story, SFR with attached garage. The	NANETTE CARNEY	\$357.00	(210)549-4067 x
1854555	26403 CEDRO	2 story residential w/ attached garage & fenc	DONALD BURRER	\$136,220.00	(210)957-3395 x12
1854792	6843 FORT BEND	New 1-Story SFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear pat	DAVE MATLOCK	\$152,950.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1854800	4427 HARRISBURG	New 2 Story SFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear pat	DAVE MATLOCK	\$203,280.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1854815	4106 PAVO VIEJO	New 2- story home with 2 car garage and fen	ADOLFO CANALES	\$133,045.00	(210)662-0066 x155
1854932	8111 RUSTIC TERRACE	1-stry nsfr 4 BR, 3 bath w/ frnt porch, cvrd re	JULI DELONG	\$126,900.00	(210)447-6286 x
1855625	1811 LAKE PEIPSI	New residential 1-stry w/frnt porch, cvrd rear	REBECCA VALERIANO	\$242,705.00	(210)424-1875 x
1855667	2003 ANTSLA SANDS	New residentail one story with 3 car attached	REBECCA VALERIANO	\$233,986.00	(210)424-1875 x
1855803	8734 YORMIS NEST	New 2 Story SFR with attached garage and	DAVE MATLOCK	\$203,280.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1855830	2211 MUUGA MANOR	New Single Story SFR With attached garage	DAVE MATLOCK	\$152,950.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1855889	8726 YORMIS NEST	New 1 Story SFR with attached garage and	DAVE MATLOCK	\$152,950.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1855891	7331 SKY BLUE BEND	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$149,380.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1856021	9635 TORRINGTON	2 story, single family residence, 2 car, covd p	STEVE FERREE	\$207,270.00	(210)494-9192 x322
1856620	112 W GRAMERCY PLACE	Adding (1) bathroom and closet to existing 3	MICHAEL SCHOLL	\$65,000.00	(210)820-0209 x
1856636	850 MAGNOLIA MIST	1 sty attached patio cover to rear of existing	NESTOR OBREGON	\$7,000.00	(210)778-0240 x
1856721	8614 ROCHELLE RD	20X40 DETACHED STORAGE SHED TO R	ADRIAN GHEORGHE	\$4,000.00	(210)548-5987 x
1856812	402 OAK KNOLL DR	5X10 ATTACHED BATHROOM ADDITION T	REBECCA HOGEDA	\$10,000.00	(512)289-1802 x
1856992	6718 PLEASANT BAY	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$90,270.00	(210)489-4818 x
1857220	12800 APPLEWHITE RD LOT 118	MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION IN MOBLE	ANA MARIA CONTRERAS	\$100.00	(210)425-7222 x
1857251	330 IRVINGTON DR	456 SQ.FT. ATTACHED CONCRETE FND	RICK REED	\$70,000.00	(210)415-8175 x
1857394	4354 SILVER LAKE DR	4X20 ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO SID	DEBORAH GEE	\$27,000.00	(210)337-1927 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857500	306 W HERMOSA	14X20 ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO R	RENE MORALES	\$12,500.00	(210)733-8551 x
1845524	3017 SAUNDERS TO INCLUDE 3019	NEW 1 STORY FAM DUPLEX W/NO GARA	JOSEPH NAZAROFF	\$75,000.00	(210)647-7502 x
Granted: 33		Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$4,289,063.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1844241		A4/Fox Grove U-14/Dusty Canyon and Semo	KB HOME	\$0.00	(210)301-2950 X
1844439	250' EAST OF THE INTERSECTION OF MILTON FAVOR AND OLD STILLWATER	A-4/PLAT Stillwater Ranch U13A/Ref AP#13	WS-SAS DEVELOPMENT INC	\$0.00	(210)479-3300 x
1855398	5906 TEJAS SPRING	sitework for future residential building	DAVID PUGSLEY	\$0.00	(210)823-2316 x
1856705	1219 STABLE GLEN DR	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
1856716	12803 WATERLILY WAY	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
1857902	3510 YORK CREST	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
1857903	3503 YORK CREST	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
Granted: 7		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT					
1856645	4755 CASA BELLO	mobile vendor	LILLIAN BARCENAS	\$0.00	
1856666	131 ADA ST	mobile vendor	LUIS VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1856815	223 SAVANNAH DR	mobile vendor	JOSEPH PEDRAZA	\$0.00	
1856816	13834 FOX OAK	mobile vendor	ROMAN CORTEZ	\$0.00	
1857311	15786 ROSA	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR	PRISCILLA F VILLARREAL	\$0.00	
1857378	15610 GARDEN BEND CYPRESS TX 77433	MOBILE VENDOR	SHANE REED	\$0.00	
1857404	606 N SAN JOAQUIN	MOBILE VENDOR	YOLANDA RANJEL	\$0.00	
1857448	186 FAY AVE	MOBILE VENDOR	ERNESTO SEVILLA TAVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-3260 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013

7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 8		Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1847735	11619 BANDERA RD STE 102	fixed pipe system	M JACKS FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)344-2361 x
1854130	8918 AREO	SPRAY BOOHT INSTALLATION	KIMBROUGH FIRE EXTINGUISHER C	\$0.00	(817)261-7427 x
1854673	2000 CUPPLES RD	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1854676	8141 BANDERA RD	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1856224	3702 SE MILITARY DR	FIXED PIPE INSTALLATION	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1856231	3310 E COMMERCE ST	FIXED PIPE INSTALLATION	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1856253	2758 E HOUSTON ST	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	A-1 FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)342-5518 x
1856354	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG D01W RM A211	FIRE ALARM REMOD	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1856615	217 N ST MARYS	FTS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1856617	8053 POTRANCO RD	FTS	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1856840	103 9TH ST	UG FIRELINE W/RISER	BAILEY CONTACTING	\$0.00	(210)355-8411 x
1856843	15261 CAPITAL PORT DR	UG FIRELINE	DAMCO UTILITY, INC	\$0.00	(210)532-6508 x
1856845	5126 N 1604 E	UNDERGROUND W/HYDANTS	CHEROKEE CONTRACTING, LTD	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x
1856851	5776 STEMMONS	IB102B SUBMITTAL FS ADD/RELOCATE	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1857398	520 MADISON OAK DR LEVEL 4	FTS	ELITE FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(972)874-9100 x
1857804	218 COLLEGE ST BLDG 1	FTA	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1857808	128 MASON ST BLDG 1	FTA	ASG SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)545-3320 x
Granted: 17		Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1857124	751 PICKWELL DR	estate sale 01/25/13-01/26/13	BESS LINE	\$0.00	(210)566-5301 x
1857385	725 HOOVER AVE	GARAGE SALE FOR 01/26 & 27/2013. RAI	JENNIFER AGUILAR	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/26/2013
 7:10:14PM

Week of 1/20/2013 to 1/26/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1857446	815 BARCLAY ST	GARAGE SALE FOR JAN 24 & 25/CUSTOM	BEATRICE ALISTUN	\$0.00	
1857464	1617 DAHLGREEN AVE	garage sale for January 25 & 26/customer in	GILBERT JR PERALES	\$0.00	
1857537	1449 W HARLAN AVE	garage sale for 01/25 & 26/13. rain check po	ANA CALVO	\$0.00	(210)425-1595 x
Granted:	5	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1853869	9530 CULEBRA RD	INSTALLATION OF 2-20K UST	MURPHY OIL USA INC.	\$0.00	
Granted:	1	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,227

Total Building Permits Granted: \$31,328,199.97